
RFQ Quotes Received 10 Invited Suppliers 38

Close Date Active Quotes 10 Intent to Participate 7

RFQ Currency Shortlisted Quotes 10 Responded 10

Line Summary AWARD 140241 No

Unit Quantity

Quote 

Quantity

Award 

Quantity Rank

Kit 5 5 5 1

Kit 5 5 2

Kit 5 5 3

Kit 5 5 4

Kit 5

Kit 5

Kit 5

Kit 5

Kit 5

Kit 5

Piece 10 10 10 1

Piece 10 10 2

Piece 10 10 3

Piece 10 10 4

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Assembly 6 6 6 1

Assembly 6 6 2

Assembly 6 6 3

Assembly 6 6 4

Assembly 6 6 5

Assembly 6 6 6

Assembly 6

Assembly 6

Assembly 6

Assembly 6

Assembly 20 20 20 1

Assembly 20 20 2

Assembly 20 20 3

Assembly 20 20 4

Assembly 20 20 5

Assembly 20 20 6

Assembly 20

Assembly 20

Assembly 20

Assembly 20

Piece 24 24 24 1

Piece 24 24 2

Piece 24 24 3

Piece 24 24 4

Piece 24

Piece 24

Piece 24

Piece 24

Piece 24

Piece 24

Assembly 1 1 1 1

Assembly 1 1 2

Assembly 1 1 3

Assembly 1 1 4

Assembly 1 1 5

Assembly 1 1 6

Assembly 1

Assembly 1

Assembly 1

Assembly 1

Each 6 6 6 1

Each 6 6 2

Each 6 6 3

Each 6 6 4

Each 6 6 5

Each 6 6 6

Each 67 SHOE:LINING ROLLER REAR 040798 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

7 SHOE:LINING ROLLER REAR 040798 ElDorado National (California) Inc 190.4

7 SHOE:LINING ROLLER REAR 040798 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 168.44

7 SHOE:LINING ROLLER REAR 040798 RWC Group 160.65

7 SHOE:LINING ROLLER REAR 040798 Muncie Transit Supply 152.98

7 SHOE:LINING ROLLER REAR 040798 Gillig LLC 126

7 SHOE:LINING ROLLER REAR 040798 Neopart Transit LLC 118

6 SENSOR ABS:W/SOCKET SENSOR 040958 Kirk's Automotive Inc

6 SENSOR ABS:W/SOCKET SENSOR 040958 GPM Truck Center Inc

6 SENSOR ABS:W/SOCKET SENSOR 040958 Crossline Supply LLC

6 SENSOR ABS:W/SOCKET SENSOR 040958 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

6 SENSOR ABS:W/SOCKET SENSOR 040958 Gillig LLC 59.62

6 SENSOR ABS:W/SOCKET SENSOR 040958 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 54.72

6 SENSOR ABS:W/SOCKET SENSOR 040958 ElDorado National (California) Inc 44.68

6 SENSOR ABS:W/SOCKET SENSOR 040958 Muncie Transit Supply 35.11

6 SENSOR ABS:W/SOCKET SENSOR 040958 Neopart Transit LLC 29.19

6 SENSOR ABS:W/SOCKET SENSOR 040958 RWC Group 21.396

5 CARTRIDGE:AD9 DRYER 200522 Kirk's Automotive Inc

5 CARTRIDGE:AD9 DRYER 200522 GPM Truck Center Inc

5 CARTRIDGE:AD9 DRYER 200522 Gillig LLC

5 CARTRIDGE:AD9 DRYER 200522 ElDorado National (California) Inc

5 CARTRIDGE:AD9 DRYER 200522 Crossline Supply LLC

5 CARTRIDGE:AD9 DRYER 200522 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

5 CARTRIDGE:AD9 DRYER 200522 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 36.16

5 CARTRIDGE:AD9 DRYER 200522 RWC Group 33.54

5 CARTRIDGE:AD9 DRYER 200522 Neopart Transit LLC 27.73

5 CARTRIDGE:AD9 DRYER 200522 Muncie Transit Supply 26.43

4 SEAL:OIL-REAR OUTER WHEEL 040106 GPM Truck Center Inc

4 SEAL:OIL-REAR OUTER WHEEL 040106 ElDorado National (California) Inc

4 SEAL:OIL-REAR OUTER WHEEL 040106 Crossline Supply LLC

4 SEAL:OIL-REAR OUTER WHEEL 040106 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

4 SEAL:OIL-REAR OUTER WHEEL 040106 Kirk's Automotive Inc 41.1

4 SEAL:OIL-REAR OUTER WHEEL 040106 RWC Group 14.49

4 SEAL:OIL-REAR OUTER WHEEL 040106 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 11.03

4 SEAL:OIL-REAR OUTER WHEEL 040106 Muncie Transit Supply 9.44

4 SEAL:OIL-REAR OUTER WHEEL 040106 Gillig LLC 8.5

4 SEAL:OIL-REAR OUTER WHEEL 040106 Neopart Transit LLC 8.09

3 VALVE:BRAKE RELAY (R14) 200901 Kirk's Automotive Inc

3 VALVE:BRAKE RELAY (R14) 200901 GPM Truck Center Inc

3 VALVE:BRAKE RELAY (R14) 200901 Crossline Supply LLC

3 VALVE:BRAKE RELAY (R14) 200901 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

3 VALVE:BRAKE RELAY (R14) 200901 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 104.38

3 VALVE:BRAKE RELAY (R14) 200901 RWC Group 96.84

3 VALVE:BRAKE RELAY (R14) 200901 Muncie Transit Supply 79.48

3 VALVE:BRAKE RELAY (R14) 200901 Neopart Transit LLC 75.36

3 VALVE:BRAKE RELAY (R14) 200901 Gillig LLC 67.91

3 VALVE:BRAKE RELAY (R14) 200901 ElDorado National (California) Inc 64.8

2 S-CAM:REAR RH/CURB BRAKE 041131 Kirk's Automotive Inc

2 S-CAM:REAR RH/CURB BRAKE 041131 GPM Truck Center Inc

2 S-CAM:REAR RH/CURB BRAKE 041131 Gillig LLC

2 S-CAM:REAR RH/CURB BRAKE 041131 ElDorado National (California) Inc

2 S-CAM:REAR RH/CURB BRAKE 041131 Crossline Supply LLC

2 S-CAM:REAR RH/CURB BRAKE 041131 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

2 S-CAM:REAR RH/CURB BRAKE 041131 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 155.1

2 S-CAM:REAR RH/CURB BRAKE 041131 Muncie Transit Supply 148.71

2 S-CAM:REAR RH/CURB BRAKE 041131 RWC Group 138.24

2 S-CAM:REAR RH/CURB BRAKE 041131 Neopart Transit LLC 113.36

1 YOKE:KIT-REAR CHAMBER 040108 RWC Group

1 YOKE:KIT-REAR CHAMBER 040108 Neopart Transit LLC

1 YOKE:KIT-REAR CHAMBER 040108 GPM Truck Center Inc

1 YOKE:KIT-REAR CHAMBER 040108 ElDorado National (California) Inc

1 YOKE:KIT-REAR CHAMBER 040108 Crossline Supply LLC

1 YOKE:KIT-REAR CHAMBER 040108 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

1 YOKE:KIT-REAR CHAMBER 040108 Kirk's Automotive Inc 7.96

1 YOKE:KIT-REAR CHAMBER 040108 Gillig LLC 6.57

1 YOKE:KIT-REAR CHAMBER 040108 Muncie Transit Supply 6.56

1 YOKE:KIT-REAR CHAMBER 040108 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 5.82

Line Item,Rev Supplier Award/Reject Reason Quote Price

Award RFQ: 138242 Bus Parts

138242-2

1/13/2026 14:00

USD
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1 YOKE:KIT-REAR CHAMBER 040108 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 5.82

Line Item,Rev Supplier Award/Reject Reason Quote Price

Award RFQ: 138242 Bus Parts

138242-2

1/13/2026 14:00

USD

Each 6

Each 6

Each 6

Piece 6 6 6 1

Piece 6 6 2

Piece 6 6 3

Piece 6 6 4

Piece 6 6 5

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Assembly 20 20 20 1

Assembly 20 20 2

Assembly 20 20 3

Assembly 20 20 4

Assembly 20 20 5

Assembly 20

Assembly 20

Assembly 20

Assembly 20

Assembly 20

Assembly 20 20 20 1

Assembly 20 20 2

Assembly 20 20 3

Assembly 20 20 4

Assembly 20 20 5

Assembly 20 20 6

Assembly 20

Assembly 20

Assembly 20

Assembly 20

Each 6 6 6 1

Each 6 6 2

Each 6 6 3

Each 6 6 4

Each 6 6 5

Each 6 6 6

Each 6

Each 6

Each 6

Each 6

Piece 2 2 2 1

Piece 2 2 2

Piece 2 2 3

Piece 2 2 4

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 4 4 4 1

Piece 4 4 2

Piece 4 4 3

Piece 4 4 4

Piece 4 4 5

Piece 4 4 6

Piece 4 4 7

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Assembly 36 36 36 1

Assembly 36 36 2

Assembly 36 36 3

Assembly 36 36 414 CARTRIDGE:DESICCANT 24V 2K 200622 Kirk's Automotive Inc 156

14 CARTRIDGE:DESICCANT 24V 2K 200622 Neopart Transit LLC 130.88

14 CARTRIDGE:DESICCANT 24V 2K 200622 Muncie Transit Supply 117.02

14 CARTRIDGE:DESICCANT 24V 2K 200622 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 114.72

13 DRUM:REAR BRAKE 041213 Kirk's Automotive Inc

13 DRUM:REAR BRAKE 041213 Crossline Supply LLC

13 DRUM:REAR BRAKE 041213 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

13 DRUM:REAR BRAKE 041213 Neopart Transit LLC 318

13 DRUM:REAR BRAKE 041213 RWC Group 288.74

13 DRUM:REAR BRAKE 041213 ElDorado National (California) Inc 228.65

13 DRUM:REAR BRAKE 041213 Muncie Transit Supply 205.52

13 DRUM:REAR BRAKE 041213 GPM Truck Center Inc 171.09

13 DRUM:REAR BRAKE 041213 Gillig LLC 164.03

13 DRUM:REAR BRAKE 041213 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 162.98

12 FITTING:DUAL PORT 8MP-10T-10T 200850 Neopart Transit LLC

12 FITTING:DUAL PORT 8MP-10T-10T 200850 Kirk's Automotive Inc

12 FITTING:DUAL PORT 8MP-10T-10T 200850 GPM Truck Center Inc

12 FITTING:DUAL PORT 8MP-10T-10T 200850 Gillig LLC

12 FITTING:DUAL PORT 8MP-10T-10T 200850 Crossline Supply LLC

12 FITTING:DUAL PORT 8MP-10T-10T 200850 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

12 FITTING:DUAL PORT 8MP-10T-10T 200850 Muncie Transit Supply 54.82

12 FITTING:DUAL PORT 8MP-10T-10T 200850 RWC Group 35.25

12 FITTING:DUAL PORT 8MP-10T-10T 200850 ElDorado National (California) Inc 30.85

12 FITTING:DUAL PORT 8MP-10T-10T 200850 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 23.92

11 KIT:BRAKE OVERHAUL FRONT 041215 Kirk's Automotive Inc

11 KIT:BRAKE OVERHAUL FRONT 041215 GPM Truck Center Inc

11 KIT:BRAKE OVERHAUL FRONT 041215 Crossline Supply LLC

11 KIT:BRAKE OVERHAUL FRONT 041215 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

11 KIT:BRAKE OVERHAUL FRONT 041215 ElDorado National (California) Inc 283.67

11 KIT:BRAKE OVERHAUL FRONT 041215 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 258.56

11 KIT:BRAKE OVERHAUL FRONT 041215 RWC Group 239.35

11 KIT:BRAKE OVERHAUL FRONT 041215 Muncie Transit Supply 232.18

11 KIT:BRAKE OVERHAUL FRONT 041215 Gillig LLC 185.88

11 KIT:BRAKE OVERHAUL FRONT 041215 Neopart Transit LLC 179.01

10 SEAL AY:FRT AXLE 040953 GPM Truck Center Inc

10 SEAL AY:FRT AXLE 040953 ElDorado National (California) Inc

10 SEAL AY:FRT AXLE 040953 Crossline Supply LLC

10 SEAL AY:FRT AXLE 040953 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

10 SEAL AY:FRT AXLE 040953 RWC Group 61.34

10 SEAL AY:FRT AXLE 040953 Neopart Transit LLC 45.45

10 SEAL AY:FRT AXLE 040953 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 25.74

10 SEAL AY:FRT AXLE 040953 Kirk's Automotive Inc 17

10 SEAL AY:FRT AXLE 040953 Muncie Transit Supply 16.21

10 SEAL AY:FRT AXLE 040953 Gillig LLC 14.75

9 WIPER:OIL SEAL-REAR OUTER 040174 Kirk's Automotive Inc

9 WIPER:OIL SEAL-REAR OUTER 040174 GPM Truck Center Inc

9 WIPER:OIL SEAL-REAR OUTER 040174 ElDorado National (California) Inc

9 WIPER:OIL SEAL-REAR OUTER 040174 Crossline Supply LLC

9 WIPER:OIL SEAL-REAR OUTER 040174 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

9 WIPER:OIL SEAL-REAR OUTER 040174 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 43.32

9 WIPER:OIL SEAL-REAR OUTER 040174 RWC Group 38.44

9 WIPER:OIL SEAL-REAR OUTER 040174 Muncie Transit Supply 37.73

9 WIPER:OIL SEAL-REAR OUTER 040174 Neopart Transit LLC 28.76

9 WIPER:OIL SEAL-REAR OUTER 040174 Gillig LLC 28.47

8 VALVE:SERVICE,RELAY R12 200611 Kirk's Automotive Inc

8 VALVE:SERVICE,RELAY R12 200611 GPM Truck Center Inc

8 VALVE:SERVICE,RELAY R12 200611 ElDorado National (California) Inc

8 VALVE:SERVICE,RELAY R12 200611 Crossline Supply LLC

8 VALVE:SERVICE,RELAY R12 200611 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

8 VALVE:SERVICE,RELAY R12 200611 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 174.43

8 VALVE:SERVICE,RELAY R12 200611 RWC Group 172.45

8 VALVE:SERVICE,RELAY R12 200611 Muncie Transit Supply 140.68

8 VALVE:SERVICE,RELAY R12 200611 Neopart Transit LLC 134.2

8 VALVE:SERVICE,RELAY R12 200611 Gillig LLC 129.02

7 SHOE:LINING ROLLER REAR 040798 Kirk's Automotive Inc

7 SHOE:LINING ROLLER REAR 040798 GPM Truck Center Inc

7 SHOE:LINING ROLLER REAR 040798 Crossline Supply LLC
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1 YOKE:KIT-REAR CHAMBER 040108 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 5.82

Line Item,Rev Supplier Award/Reject Reason Quote Price

Award RFQ: 138242 Bus Parts

138242-2

1/13/2026 14:00

USD

Assembly 36 36 5

Assembly 36

Assembly 36

Assembly 36

Assembly 36

Assembly 36

Assembly 20 20 20 1

Assembly 20 20 2

Assembly 20 20 3

Assembly 20 20 4

Assembly 20 20 5

Assembly 20 20 6

Assembly 20

Assembly 20

Assembly 20

Assembly 20

Strip 20 20 20 1

Strip 20 20 2

Strip 20 20 3

Strip 20 20 4

Strip 20

Strip 20

Strip 20

Strip 20

Strip 20

Strip 20

Piece 10 10 10 1

Piece 10 10 2

Piece 10 10 3

Piece 10 10 4

Piece 10 10 5

Piece 10 10 6

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 40 40 40 1

Piece 40 40 2

Piece 40 40 3

Piece 40 40 4

Piece 40

Piece 40

Piece 40

Piece 40

Piece 40

Piece 40

Piece 6 6 6 1

Piece 6 6 2

Piece 6 6 3

Piece 6 6 4

Piece 6 6 5

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6 6 6 1

Piece 6 6 2

Piece 6 6 3

Piece 6 6 4

Piece 6 6 5

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 20 20 20 121 GASKET:AXLE SHAFT 041019 Muncie Transit Supply 3.11

20 BEARING:CONE-OUTER,FRONT 040868 RWC Group

20 BEARING:CONE-OUTER,FRONT 040868 Neopart Transit LLC

20 BEARING:CONE-OUTER,FRONT 040868 GPM Truck Center Inc

20 BEARING:CONE-OUTER,FRONT 040868 ElDorado National (California) Inc

20 BEARING:CONE-OUTER,FRONT 040868 Crossline Supply LLC

20 BEARING:CONE-OUTER,FRONT 040868 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 46.62

20 BEARING:CONE-OUTER,FRONT 040868 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc 45.89

20 BEARING:CONE-OUTER,FRONT 040868 Muncie Transit Supply 34.84

20 BEARING:CONE-OUTER,FRONT 040868 Kirk's Automotive Inc 34

20 BEARING:CONE-OUTER,FRONT 040868 Gillig LLC 32.56

19 BEARING:CONE-OUTER,FRONT 040868 RWC Group

19 BEARING:CONE-OUTER,FRONT 040868 Neopart Transit LLC

19 BEARING:CONE-OUTER,FRONT 040868 GPM Truck Center Inc

19 BEARING:CONE-OUTER,FRONT 040868 ElDorado National (California) Inc

19 BEARING:CONE-OUTER,FRONT 040868 Crossline Supply LLC

19 BEARING:CONE-OUTER,FRONT 040868 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 46.62

19 BEARING:CONE-OUTER,FRONT 040868 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc 45.89

19 BEARING:CONE-OUTER,FRONT 040868 Muncie Transit Supply 34.84

19 BEARING:CONE-OUTER,FRONT 040868 Kirk's Automotive Inc 34

19 BEARING:CONE-OUTER,FRONT 040868 Gillig LLC 32.56

18 GASKET:AXLE SHAFT-REAR 040596 Neopart Transit LLC

18 GASKET:AXLE SHAFT-REAR 040596 Kirk's Automotive Inc

18 GASKET:AXLE SHAFT-REAR 040596 GPM Truck Center Inc

18 GASKET:AXLE SHAFT-REAR 040596 ElDorado National (California) Inc

18 GASKET:AXLE SHAFT-REAR 040596 Crossline Supply LLC

18 GASKET:AXLE SHAFT-REAR 040596 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

18 GASKET:AXLE SHAFT-REAR 040596 RWC Group 4.88

18 GASKET:AXLE SHAFT-REAR 040596 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 2.5

18 GASKET:AXLE SHAFT-REAR 040596 Gillig LLC 2.45

18 GASKET:AXLE SHAFT-REAR 040596 Muncie Transit Supply 0.64

17 KNOB:PARKING BRAKE VALVE 200537 Kirk's Automotive Inc

17 KNOB:PARKING BRAKE VALVE 200537 GPM Truck Center Inc

17 KNOB:PARKING BRAKE VALVE 200537 Crossline Supply LLC

17 KNOB:PARKING BRAKE VALVE 200537 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

17 KNOB:PARKING BRAKE VALVE 200537 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 17.21

17 KNOB:PARKING BRAKE VALVE 200537 RWC Group 15.15

17 KNOB:PARKING BRAKE VALVE 200537 Neopart Transit LLC 12.07

17 KNOB:PARKING BRAKE VALVE 200537 Muncie Transit Supply 11.91

17 KNOB:PARKING BRAKE VALVE 200537 Gillig LLC 11.75

17 KNOB:PARKING BRAKE VALVE 200537 ElDorado National (California) Inc 7.06

16 WASHER:EX STAR LOCK&RING 040842 Kirk's Automotive Inc

16 WASHER:EX STAR LOCK&RING 040842 GPM Truck Center Inc

16 WASHER:EX STAR LOCK&RING 040842 Gillig LLC

16 WASHER:EX STAR LOCK&RING 040842 ElDorado National (California) Inc

16 WASHER:EX STAR LOCK&RING 040842 Crossline Supply LLC

16 WASHER:EX STAR LOCK&RING 040842 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

16 WASHER:EX STAR LOCK&RING 040842 RWC Group 15.1

16 WASHER:EX STAR LOCK&RING 040842 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 11.12

16 WASHER:EX STAR LOCK&RING 040842 Muncie Transit Supply 8.85

16 WASHER:EX STAR LOCK&RING 040842 Neopart Transit LLC 7.7

15 SEAL: REAR AXLE OIL SEAL 041227 GPM Truck Center Inc

15 SEAL: REAR AXLE OIL SEAL 041227 ElDorado National (California) Inc

15 SEAL: REAR AXLE OIL SEAL 041227 Crossline Supply LLC

15 SEAL: REAR AXLE OIL SEAL 041227 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

15 SEAL: REAR AXLE OIL SEAL 041227 RWC Group 269.67

15 SEAL: REAR AXLE OIL SEAL 041227 Neopart Transit LLC 135.33

15 SEAL: REAR AXLE OIL SEAL 041227 Muncie Transit Supply 50.37

15 SEAL: REAR AXLE OIL SEAL 041227 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 49.63

15 SEAL: REAR AXLE OIL SEAL 041227 Kirk's Automotive Inc 32

15 SEAL: REAR AXLE OIL SEAL 041227 Gillig LLC 27.1

14 CARTRIDGE:DESICCANT 24V 2K 200622 GPM Truck Center Inc

14 CARTRIDGE:DESICCANT 24V 2K 200622 Gillig LLC

14 CARTRIDGE:DESICCANT 24V 2K 200622 ElDorado National (California) Inc

14 CARTRIDGE:DESICCANT 24V 2K 200622 Crossline Supply LLC

14 CARTRIDGE:DESICCANT 24V 2K 200622 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

14 CARTRIDGE:DESICCANT 24V 2K 200622 RWC Group 185.92

3



RFQ Quotes Received 10 Invited Suppliers 38

Close Date Active Quotes 10 Intent to Participate 7

RFQ Currency Shortlisted Quotes 10 Responded 10

Line Summary AWARD 140241 No

Unit Quantity

Quote 

Quantity

Award 

Quantity Rank

1 YOKE:KIT-REAR CHAMBER 040108 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 5.82

Line Item,Rev Supplier Award/Reject Reason Quote Price

Award RFQ: 138242 Bus Parts

138242-2

1/13/2026 14:00

USD

Piece 20 20 2

Piece 20 20 3

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 10 10 10 1

Piece 10 10 2

Piece 10 10 3

Piece 10 10 4

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Each 2 2 2 1

Each 2 2 2

Each 2 2 3

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Assembly 15 15 1

Assembly 15 15 15 2

Assembly 15 15 3

Assembly 15 15 4

Assembly 15

Assembly 15

Assembly 15

Assembly 15

Assembly 15

Assembly 15

Assembly 2 2 1

Assembly 2 2 2 2

Assembly 2 2 3

Assembly 2 2 4

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2 2 2 1

Assembly 2 2 2

Assembly 2 2 3

Assembly 2 2 4

Assembly 2 2 5

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 1 1 1 1

Assembly 1 1 2

Assembly 1

Assembly 1

Assembly 1

Assembly 1

Assembly 1

Assembly 127 PLATE AY: ADJUSTABLE THROTTLE & BRAKE PEDAL FLOOR PLATE ASSEMBLY FOR A 30' 2006-8 ELDORADO EZ-RIDER BUS DRIVERS AREA041294 Muncie Transit Supply

27 PLATE AY: ADJUSTABLE THROTTLE & BRAKE PEDAL FLOOR PLATE ASSEMBLY FOR A 30' 2006-8 ELDORADO EZ-RIDER BUS DRIVERS AREA041294 Kirk's Automotive Inc

27 PLATE AY: ADJUSTABLE THROTTLE & BRAKE PEDAL FLOOR PLATE ASSEMBLY FOR A 30' 2006-8 ELDORADO EZ-RIDER BUS DRIVERS AREA041294 GPM Truck Center Inc

27 PLATE AY: ADJUSTABLE THROTTLE & BRAKE PEDAL FLOOR PLATE ASSEMBLY FOR A 30' 2006-8 ELDORADO EZ-RIDER BUS DRIVERS AREA041294 Gillig LLC

27 PLATE AY: ADJUSTABLE THROTTLE & BRAKE PEDAL FLOOR PLATE ASSEMBLY FOR A 30' 2006-8 ELDORADO EZ-RIDER BUS DRIVERS AREA041294 Crossline Supply LLC

27 PLATE AY: ADJUSTABLE THROTTLE & BRAKE PEDAL FLOOR PLATE ASSEMBLY FOR A 30' 2006-8 ELDORADO EZ-RIDER BUS DRIVERS AREA041294 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

27 PLATE AY: ADJUSTABLE THROTTLE & BRAKE PEDAL FLOOR PLATE ASSEMBLY FOR A 30' 2006-8 ELDORADO EZ-RIDER BUS DRIVERS AREA041294 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 1965.5

27 PLATE AY: ADJUSTABLE THROTTLE & BRAKE PEDAL FLOOR PLATE ASSEMBLY FOR A 30' 2006-8 ELDORADO EZ-RIDER BUS DRIVERS AREA041294 ElDorado National (California) Inc 1656.8

26 DRYER:AIR AD-IS EP-24V W/VALVES200951 Kirk's Automotive Inc

26 DRYER:AIR AD-IS EP-24V W/VALVES200951 GPM Truck Center Inc

26 DRYER:AIR AD-IS EP-24V W/VALVES200951 Gillig LLC

26 DRYER:AIR AD-IS EP-24V W/VALVES200951 Crossline Supply LLC

26 DRYER:AIR AD-IS EP-24V W/VALVES200951 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

26 DRYER:AIR AD-IS EP-24V W/VALVES200951 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 1097.23

26 DRYER:AIR AD-IS EP-24V W/VALVES200951 ElDorado National (California) Inc 1057.67

26 DRYER:AIR AD-IS EP-24V W/VALVES200951 RWC Group 925.46

26 DRYER:AIR AD-IS EP-24V W/VALVES200951 Neopart Transit LLC 803.3

26 DRYER:AIR AD-IS EP-24V W/VALVES200951 Muncie Transit Supply 794.94

25 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU (UNPROGRAMMED) MODULE041266 Muncie Transit Supply

25 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU (UNPROGRAMMED) MODULE041266 Kirk's Automotive Inc

25 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU (UNPROGRAMMED) MODULE041266 GPM Truck Center Inc

25 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU (UNPROGRAMMED) MODULE041266 ElDorado National (California) Inc

25 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU (UNPROGRAMMED) MODULE041266 Crossline Supply LLC

25 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU (UNPROGRAMMED) MODULE041266 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

25 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU (UNPROGRAMMED) MODULE041266 RWC Group 1817.58

25 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU (UNPROGRAMMED) MODULE041266 Gillig LLC 1658.09

25 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU (UNPROGRAMMED) MODULE041266 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 1592.32

25 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU (UNPROGRAMMED) MODULE041266 Neopart Transit LLC Vendor quoted programmed/need unprogrammed1580.47

24 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU (UNPROGRAMMED) MODULE041266 Muncie Transit Supply

24 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU (UNPROGRAMMED) MODULE041266 Kirk's Automotive Inc

24 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU (UNPROGRAMMED) MODULE041266 GPM Truck Center Inc

24 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU (UNPROGRAMMED) MODULE041266 ElDorado National (California) Inc

24 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU (UNPROGRAMMED) MODULE041266 Crossline Supply LLC

24 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU (UNPROGRAMMED) MODULE041266 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

24 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU (UNPROGRAMMED) MODULE041266 RWC Group 1817.58

24 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU (UNPROGRAMMED) MODULE041266 Gillig LLC 1658.09

24 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU (UNPROGRAMMED) MODULE041266 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 1592.32

24 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU (UNPROGRAMMED) MODULE041266 Neopart Transit LLC Vendor quoted programmed/need unprogrammed1580.47

23 REGULATOR:MAIN AIR TANK, 0-125PSI200919 Neopart Transit LLC

23 REGULATOR:MAIN AIR TANK, 0-125PSI200919 Muncie Transit Supply

23 REGULATOR:MAIN AIR TANK, 0-125PSI200919 Kirk's Automotive Inc

23 REGULATOR:MAIN AIR TANK, 0-125PSI200919 GPM Truck Center Inc

23 REGULATOR:MAIN AIR TANK, 0-125PSI200919 Gillig LLC

23 REGULATOR:MAIN AIR TANK, 0-125PSI200919 Crossline Supply LLC

23 REGULATOR:MAIN AIR TANK, 0-125PSI200919 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

23 REGULATOR:MAIN AIR TANK, 0-125PSI200919 RWC Group 77.96

23 REGULATOR:MAIN AIR TANK, 0-125PSI200919 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 45.76

23 REGULATOR:MAIN AIR TANK, 0-125PSI200919 ElDorado National (California) Inc 34.47

22 S-CAM:REAR LH/ROAD BRAKE 041132 Kirk's Automotive Inc

22 S-CAM:REAR LH/ROAD BRAKE 041132 GPM Truck Center Inc

22 S-CAM:REAR LH/ROAD BRAKE 041132 Gillig LLC

22 S-CAM:REAR LH/ROAD BRAKE 041132 ElDorado National (California) Inc

22 S-CAM:REAR LH/ROAD BRAKE 041132 Crossline Supply LLC

22 S-CAM:REAR LH/ROAD BRAKE 041132 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

22 S-CAM:REAR LH/ROAD BRAKE 041132 RWC Group 158.95

22 S-CAM:REAR LH/ROAD BRAKE 041132 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 155.73

22 S-CAM:REAR LH/ROAD BRAKE 041132 Muncie Transit Supply 149.56

22 S-CAM:REAR LH/ROAD BRAKE 041132 Neopart Transit LLC 113.82

21 GASKET:AXLE SHAFT 041019 Neopart Transit LLC

21 GASKET:AXLE SHAFT 041019 Kirk's Automotive Inc

21 GASKET:AXLE SHAFT 041019 GPM Truck Center Inc

21 GASKET:AXLE SHAFT 041019 Gillig LLC

21 GASKET:AXLE SHAFT 041019 ElDorado National (California) Inc

21 GASKET:AXLE SHAFT 041019 Crossline Supply LLC

21 GASKET:AXLE SHAFT 041019 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

21 GASKET:AXLE SHAFT 041019 RWC Group 5.76

21 GASKET:AXLE SHAFT 041019 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 3.78
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RFQ Quotes Received 10 Invited Suppliers 38

Close Date Active Quotes 10 Intent to Participate 7

RFQ Currency Shortlisted Quotes 10 Responded 10

Line Summary AWARD 140241 No

Unit Quantity

Quote 

Quantity

Award 

Quantity Rank

1 YOKE:KIT-REAR CHAMBER 040108 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 5.82

Line Item,Rev Supplier Award/Reject Reason Quote Price

Award RFQ: 138242 Bus Parts

138242-2

1/13/2026 14:00

USD

Assembly 1

Assembly 1

Assembly 2 2 2 1

Assembly 2 2 2

Assembly 2 2 3

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Piece 20 20 20 1

Piece 20 20 2

Piece 20 20 3

Piece 20 20 4

Piece 20 20 5

Piece 20 20 6

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 24 24 24 1

Piece 24 24 2

Piece 24

Piece 24

Piece 24

Piece 24

Piece 24

Piece 24

Piece 24

Piece 24

Piece 15 15 15 1

Piece 15 15 2

Piece 15 15 3

Piece 15 15 4

Piece 15 15 5

Piece 15

Piece 15

Piece 15

Piece 15

Piece 15

Piece 7 7 7 1

Piece 7 7 2

Piece 7 7 3

Piece 7 7 4

Piece 7

Piece 7

Piece 7

Piece 7

Piece 7

Piece 7

Piece 5 5 5 1

Piece 5 5 2

Piece 5 5 3

Piece 5 5 4

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 7 7 7 1

Piece 7 7 2

Piece 7 7 3

Piece 7 7 4

Piece 734 CALIPER:C/S BRAKE CALIPER, NEW ONLY0410002 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

34 CALIPER:C/S BRAKE CALIPER, NEW ONLY0410002 RWC Group 1640.52

34 CALIPER:C/S BRAKE CALIPER, NEW ONLY0410002 ElDorado National (California) Inc 1590.73

34 CALIPER:C/S BRAKE CALIPER, NEW ONLY0410002 Neopart Transit LLC 943.51

34 CALIPER:C/S BRAKE CALIPER, NEW ONLY0410002 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 935.16

33 CALIPER:C/S BRAKE CALIPER, NEW ONLY0410002 Muncie Transit Supply

33 CALIPER:C/S BRAKE CALIPER, NEW ONLY0410002 Kirk's Automotive Inc

33 CALIPER:C/S BRAKE CALIPER, NEW ONLY0410002 GPM Truck Center Inc

33 CALIPER:C/S BRAKE CALIPER, NEW ONLY0410002 Gillig LLC

33 CALIPER:C/S BRAKE CALIPER, NEW ONLY0410002 Crossline Supply LLC

33 CALIPER:C/S BRAKE CALIPER, NEW ONLY0410002 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

33 CALIPER:C/S BRAKE CALIPER, NEW ONLY0410002 RWC Group 1640.52

33 CALIPER:C/S BRAKE CALIPER, NEW ONLY0410002 ElDorado National (California) Inc 1590.73

33 CALIPER:C/S BRAKE CALIPER, NEW ONLY0410002 Neopart Transit LLC 945.51

33 CALIPER:C/S BRAKE CALIPER, NEW ONLY0410002 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 935.16

32 CALIPER:R/S BRAKE CALIPER, NEW ONLY0410001 Muncie Transit Supply

32 CALIPER:R/S BRAKE CALIPER, NEW ONLY0410001 Kirk's Automotive Inc

32 CALIPER:R/S BRAKE CALIPER, NEW ONLY0410001 GPM Truck Center Inc

32 CALIPER:R/S BRAKE CALIPER, NEW ONLY0410001 Gillig LLC

32 CALIPER:R/S BRAKE CALIPER, NEW ONLY0410001 Crossline Supply LLC

32 CALIPER:R/S BRAKE CALIPER, NEW ONLY0410001 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

32 CALIPER:R/S BRAKE CALIPER, NEW ONLY0410001 RWC Group 1640.52

32 CALIPER:R/S BRAKE CALIPER, NEW ONLY0410001 ElDorado National (California) Inc 1590.73

32 CALIPER:R/S BRAKE CALIPER, NEW ONLY0410001 Neopart Transit LLC 945.51

32 CALIPER:R/S BRAKE CALIPER, NEW ONLY0410001 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 935.16

31 ADJUSTER:SLACK REAR C/S ADJUSTER0410000 Kirk's Automotive Inc

31 ADJUSTER:SLACK REAR C/S ADJUSTER0410000 GPM Truck Center Inc

31 ADJUSTER:SLACK REAR C/S ADJUSTER0410000 Gillig LLC

31 ADJUSTER:SLACK REAR C/S ADJUSTER0410000 Crossline Supply LLC

31 ADJUSTER:SLACK REAR C/S ADJUSTER0410000 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

31 ADJUSTER:SLACK REAR C/S ADJUSTER0410000 RWC Group 277.85

31 ADJUSTER:SLACK REAR C/S ADJUSTER0410000 Muncie Transit Supply 215.77

31 ADJUSTER:SLACK REAR C/S ADJUSTER0410000 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 203.98

31 ADJUSTER:SLACK REAR C/S ADJUSTER0410000 Neopart Transit LLC 197.04

31 ADJUSTER:SLACK REAR C/S ADJUSTER0410000 ElDorado National (California) Inc 193.72

30 SHOCK:ABSORBER REAR(40') 030483 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC

30 SHOCK:ABSORBER REAR(40') 030483 Neopart Transit LLC

30 SHOCK:ABSORBER REAR(40') 030483 Muncie Transit Supply

30 SHOCK:ABSORBER REAR(40') 030483 Kirk's Automotive Inc

30 SHOCK:ABSORBER REAR(40') 030483 GPM Truck Center Inc

30 SHOCK:ABSORBER REAR(40') 030483 Gillig LLC

30 SHOCK:ABSORBER REAR(40') 030483 Crossline Supply LLC

30 SHOCK:ABSORBER REAR(40') 030483 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

30 SHOCK:ABSORBER REAR(40') 030483 RWC Group 325.58

30 SHOCK:ABSORBER REAR(40') 030483 ElDorado National (California) Inc 196.53

29 SEAL:OIL-REAR AXLE, INNER, BOTH SIDES030161 GPM Truck Center Inc

29 SEAL:OIL-REAR AXLE, INNER, BOTH SIDES030161 ElDorado National (California) Inc

29 SEAL:OIL-REAR AXLE, INNER, BOTH SIDES030161 Crossline Supply LLC

29 SEAL:OIL-REAR AXLE, INNER, BOTH SIDES030161 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

29 SEAL:OIL-REAR AXLE, INNER, BOTH SIDES030161 RWC Group 66.66

29 SEAL:OIL-REAR AXLE, INNER, BOTH SIDES030161 Neopart Transit LLC 49.42

29 SEAL:OIL-REAR AXLE, INNER, BOTH SIDES030161 Kirk's Automotive Inc 30.35

29 SEAL:OIL-REAR AXLE, INNER, BOTH SIDES030161 Muncie Transit Supply 29.6

29 SEAL:OIL-REAR AXLE, INNER, BOTH SIDES030161 Gillig LLC 25.57

29 SEAL:OIL-REAR AXLE, INNER, BOTH SIDES030161 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 24.86

28 LINE:INPUT,AIR COMP. TO DISCHARGE COIL200973 Neopart Transit LLC

28 LINE:INPUT,AIR COMP. TO DISCHARGE COIL200973 Muncie Transit Supply

28 LINE:INPUT,AIR COMP. TO DISCHARGE COIL200973 Kirk's Automotive Inc

28 LINE:INPUT,AIR COMP. TO DISCHARGE COIL200973 GPM Truck Center Inc

28 LINE:INPUT,AIR COMP. TO DISCHARGE COIL200973 Gillig LLC

28 LINE:INPUT,AIR COMP. TO DISCHARGE COIL200973 Crossline Supply LLC

28 LINE:INPUT,AIR COMP. TO DISCHARGE COIL200973 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

28 LINE:INPUT,AIR COMP. TO DISCHARGE COIL200973 RWC Group 235.18

28 LINE:INPUT,AIR COMP. TO DISCHARGE COIL200973 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 158.5

28 LINE:INPUT,AIR COMP. TO DISCHARGE COIL200973 ElDorado National (California) Inc 115.67

27 PLATE AY: ADJUSTABLE THROTTLE & BRAKE PEDAL FLOOR PLATE ASSEMBLY FOR A 30' 2006-8 ELDORADO EZ-RIDER BUS DRIVERS AREA041294 RWC Group

27 PLATE AY: ADJUSTABLE THROTTLE & BRAKE PEDAL FLOOR PLATE ASSEMBLY FOR A 30' 2006-8 ELDORADO EZ-RIDER BUS DRIVERS AREA041294 Neopart Transit LLC
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Close Date Active Quotes 10 Intent to Participate 7

RFQ Currency Shortlisted Quotes 10 Responded 10

Line Summary AWARD 140241 No

Unit Quantity

Quote 

Quantity

Award 

Quantity Rank

1 YOKE:KIT-REAR CHAMBER 040108 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 5.82

Line Item,Rev Supplier Award/Reject Reason Quote Price

Award RFQ: 138242 Bus Parts

138242-2

1/13/2026 14:00

USD

Piece 7

Piece 7

Piece 7

Piece 7

Piece 7

Piece 16 16 16 1

Piece 16 16 2

Piece 16 16 3

Piece 16 16 4

Piece 16 16 5

Piece 16 16 6

Piece 16

Piece 16

Piece 16

Piece 16

Kit 10 10 10 1

Kit 10 10 2

Kit 10 10 3

Kit 10 10 4

Kit 10 10 5

Kit 10 10 6

Kit 10

Kit 10

Kit 10

Kit 10

Kit 10 10 10 1

Kit 10 10 2

Kit 10 10 3

Kit 10 10 4

Kit 10 10 5

Kit 10 10 6

Kit 10

Kit 10

Kit 10

Kit 10

Kit 24 24 24 1

Kit 24 24 2

Kit 24 24 3

Kit 24 24 4

Kit 24 24 5

Kit 24 24 6

Kit 24

Kit 24

Kit 24

Kit 24

Piece 4 4 4 1

Piece 4 4 2

Piece 4 4 3

Piece 4 4 4

Piece 4 4 5

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 30 30 30 1

Piece 30 30 2

Piece 30 30 3

Piece 30 30 4

Piece 30

Piece 30

Piece 30

Piece 30

Piece 30

Piece 30

Piece 36 36 36 1

Piece 36 36 241 BELLOW:FRONT AIR BAG BELLOW 0110014 Neopart Transit LLC 125.87

41 BELLOW:FRONT AIR BAG BELLOW 0110014 Kirk's Automotive Inc 124.49

40 CARTRIDGE:COALESCING CARTRIDGE2010018 Neopart Transit LLC

40 CARTRIDGE:COALESCING CARTRIDGE2010018 Kirk's Automotive Inc

40 CARTRIDGE:COALESCING CARTRIDGE2010018 GPM Truck Center Inc

40 CARTRIDGE:COALESCING CARTRIDGE2010018 ElDorado National (California) Inc

40 CARTRIDGE:COALESCING CARTRIDGE2010018 Crossline Supply LLC

40 CARTRIDGE:COALESCING CARTRIDGE2010018 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

40 CARTRIDGE:COALESCING CARTRIDGE2010018 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 91.9

40 CARTRIDGE:COALESCING CARTRIDGE2010018 Muncie Transit Supply 79.12

40 CARTRIDGE:COALESCING CARTRIDGE2010018 Gillig LLC 73.8

40 CARTRIDGE:COALESCING CARTRIDGE2010018 RWC Group 35.55

39 HUB:FRONT AXLE BOTH SIDES W/STUDS HUB0110005 Kirk's Automotive Inc

39 HUB:FRONT AXLE BOTH SIDES W/STUDS HUB0110005 GPM Truck Center Inc

39 HUB:FRONT AXLE BOTH SIDES W/STUDS HUB0110005 ElDorado National (California) Inc

39 HUB:FRONT AXLE BOTH SIDES W/STUDS HUB0110005 Crossline Supply LLC

39 HUB:FRONT AXLE BOTH SIDES W/STUDS HUB0110005 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

39 HUB:FRONT AXLE BOTH SIDES W/STUDS HUB0110005 RWC Group 607.09

39 HUB:FRONT AXLE BOTH SIDES W/STUDS HUB0110005 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 568.23

39 HUB:FRONT AXLE BOTH SIDES W/STUDS HUB0110005 Muncie Transit Supply 544.27

39 HUB:FRONT AXLE BOTH SIDES W/STUDS HUB0110005 Neopart Transit LLC 454.58

39 HUB:FRONT AXLE BOTH SIDES W/STUDS HUB0110005 Gillig LLC 435.7

38 KIT: BRAKE PADS FRONT KIT 0410006 GPM Truck Center Inc

38 KIT: BRAKE PADS FRONT KIT 0410006 ElDorado National (California) Inc

38 KIT: BRAKE PADS FRONT KIT 0410006 Crossline Supply LLC

38 KIT: BRAKE PADS FRONT KIT 0410006 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

38 KIT: BRAKE PADS FRONT KIT 0410006 RWC Group 332.25

38 KIT: BRAKE PADS FRONT KIT 0410006 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 301.87

38 KIT: BRAKE PADS FRONT KIT 0410006 Muncie Transit Supply 245.82

38 KIT: BRAKE PADS FRONT KIT 0410006 Gillig LLC 225

38 KIT: BRAKE PADS FRONT KIT 0410006 Neopart Transit LLC 218.18

38 KIT: BRAKE PADS FRONT KIT 0410006 Kirk's Automotive Inc 161

37 KIT: BRAKE PADS FRONT KIT 0410006 GPM Truck Center Inc

37 KIT: BRAKE PADS FRONT KIT 0410006 ElDorado National (California) Inc

37 KIT: BRAKE PADS FRONT KIT 0410006 Crossline Supply LLC

37 KIT: BRAKE PADS FRONT KIT 0410006 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

37 KIT: BRAKE PADS FRONT KIT 0410006 RWC Group 332.25

37 KIT: BRAKE PADS FRONT KIT 0410006 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 301.87

37 KIT: BRAKE PADS FRONT KIT 0410006 Muncie Transit Supply 245.82

37 KIT: BRAKE PADS FRONT KIT 0410006 Gillig LLC 225

37 KIT: BRAKE PADS FRONT KIT 0410006 Neopart Transit LLC 218.18

37 KIT: BRAKE PADS FRONT KIT 0410006 Kirk's Automotive Inc 161

36 KIT: BRAKE PADS FRONT KIT 0410006 GPM Truck Center Inc

36 KIT: BRAKE PADS FRONT KIT 0410006 ElDorado National (California) Inc

36 KIT: BRAKE PADS FRONT KIT 0410006 Crossline Supply LLC

36 KIT: BRAKE PADS FRONT KIT 0410006 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

36 KIT: BRAKE PADS FRONT KIT 0410006 RWC Group 332.25

36 KIT: BRAKE PADS FRONT KIT 0410006 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 301.87

36 KIT: BRAKE PADS FRONT KIT 0410006 Muncie Transit Supply 245.82

36 KIT: BRAKE PADS FRONT KIT 0410006 Gillig LLC 225

36 KIT: BRAKE PADS FRONT KIT 0410006 Neopart Transit LLC 218.8

36 KIT: BRAKE PADS FRONT KIT 0410006 Kirk's Automotive Inc 161

35 CHAMBER:L/H & RH REAR BRAKE CHAMBER0410003 GPM Truck Center Inc

35 CHAMBER:L/H & RH REAR BRAKE CHAMBER0410003 Gillig LLC

35 CHAMBER:L/H & RH REAR BRAKE CHAMBER0410003 Crossline Supply LLC

35 CHAMBER:L/H & RH REAR BRAKE CHAMBER0410003 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

35 CHAMBER:L/H & RH REAR BRAKE CHAMBER0410003 ElDorado National (California) Inc 458.03

35 CHAMBER:L/H & RH REAR BRAKE CHAMBER0410003 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 310.47

35 CHAMBER:L/H & RH REAR BRAKE CHAMBER0410003 RWC Group 280.6

35 CHAMBER:L/H & RH REAR BRAKE CHAMBER0410003 Muncie Transit Supply 236.89

35 CHAMBER:L/H & RH REAR BRAKE CHAMBER0410003 Neopart Transit LLC 212.71

35 CHAMBER:L/H & RH REAR BRAKE CHAMBER0410003 Kirk's Automotive Inc 211

34 CALIPER:C/S BRAKE CALIPER, NEW ONLY0410002 Muncie Transit Supply

34 CALIPER:C/S BRAKE CALIPER, NEW ONLY0410002 Kirk's Automotive Inc

34 CALIPER:C/S BRAKE CALIPER, NEW ONLY0410002 GPM Truck Center Inc

34 CALIPER:C/S BRAKE CALIPER, NEW ONLY0410002 Gillig LLC

34 CALIPER:C/S BRAKE CALIPER, NEW ONLY0410002 Crossline Supply LLC
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RFQ Quotes Received 10 Invited Suppliers 38

Close Date Active Quotes 10 Intent to Participate 7

RFQ Currency Shortlisted Quotes 10 Responded 10

Line Summary AWARD 140241 No

Unit Quantity

Quote 

Quantity

Award 

Quantity Rank

1 YOKE:KIT-REAR CHAMBER 040108 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 5.82

Line Item,Rev Supplier Award/Reject Reason Quote Price

Award RFQ: 138242 Bus Parts

138242-2

1/13/2026 14:00

USD

Piece 36 36 3

Piece 36 36 4

Piece 36 36 5

Piece 36 36 6

Piece 36

Piece 36

Piece 36

Piece 36

Piece 2 2 2 1

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 10 10 10 1

Piece 10 10 2

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 20 20 20 1

Piece 20 20 2

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20 20 20 1

Piece 20 20 2

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 10 10 10 1

Piece 10 10 2

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 100 100 100 1

Piece 100 100 2

Piece 100 100 3

Piece 100 100 4

Piece 100 100 5

Piece 100

Piece 100

Piece 100

Piece 10047 CAPSCREW:HUB TO ROTOR MOUNTING CAPSCREW0410060 GPM Truck Center Inc

47 CAPSCREW:HUB TO ROTOR MOUNTING CAPSCREW0410060 ElDorado National (California) Inc

47 CAPSCREW:HUB TO ROTOR MOUNTING CAPSCREW0410060 Crossline Supply LLC

47 CAPSCREW:HUB TO ROTOR MOUNTING CAPSCREW0410060 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

47 CAPSCREW:HUB TO ROTOR MOUNTING CAPSCREW0410060 RWC Group 6.52

47 CAPSCREW:HUB TO ROTOR MOUNTING CAPSCREW0410060 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 6.46

47 CAPSCREW:HUB TO ROTOR MOUNTING CAPSCREW0410060 Muncie Transit Supply 5.22

47 CAPSCREW:HUB TO ROTOR MOUNTING CAPSCREW0410060 Gillig LLC 4.5

47 CAPSCREW:HUB TO ROTOR MOUNTING CAPSCREW0410060 Neopart Transit LLC 3.81

46 CLAMP: SWAY BAR CLAMP 0110022 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC

46 CLAMP: SWAY BAR CLAMP 0110022 Neopart Transit LLC

46 CLAMP: SWAY BAR CLAMP 0110022 Muncie Transit Supply

46 CLAMP: SWAY BAR CLAMP 0110022 Kirk's Automotive Inc

46 CLAMP: SWAY BAR CLAMP 0110022 GPM Truck Center Inc

46 CLAMP: SWAY BAR CLAMP 0110022 Gillig LLC

46 CLAMP: SWAY BAR CLAMP 0110022 Crossline Supply LLC

46 CLAMP: SWAY BAR CLAMP 0110022 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

46 CLAMP: SWAY BAR CLAMP 0110022 RWC Group 62.82

46 CLAMP: SWAY BAR CLAMP 0110022 ElDorado National (California) Inc 43.43

45 CLAMP: SWAY BAR CLAMP 0110022 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC

45 CLAMP: SWAY BAR CLAMP 0110022 Neopart Transit LLC

45 CLAMP: SWAY BAR CLAMP 0110022 Muncie Transit Supply

45 CLAMP: SWAY BAR CLAMP 0110022 Kirk's Automotive Inc

45 CLAMP: SWAY BAR CLAMP 0110022 GPM Truck Center Inc

45 CLAMP: SWAY BAR CLAMP 0110022 Gillig LLC

45 CLAMP: SWAY BAR CLAMP 0110022 Crossline Supply LLC

45 CLAMP: SWAY BAR CLAMP 0110022 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

45 CLAMP: SWAY BAR CLAMP 0110022 RWC Group 62.82

45 CLAMP: SWAY BAR CLAMP 0110022 ElDorado National (California) Inc 43.43

44 BUSHING:BAR:ANTI ROLL SWAY BAR BUSHING0110019 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC

44 BUSHING:BAR:ANTI ROLL SWAY BAR BUSHING0110019 Neopart Transit LLC

44 BUSHING:BAR:ANTI ROLL SWAY BAR BUSHING0110019 Muncie Transit Supply

44 BUSHING:BAR:ANTI ROLL SWAY BAR BUSHING0110019 Kirk's Automotive Inc

44 BUSHING:BAR:ANTI ROLL SWAY BAR BUSHING0110019 GPM Truck Center Inc

44 BUSHING:BAR:ANTI ROLL SWAY BAR BUSHING0110019 Gillig LLC

44 BUSHING:BAR:ANTI ROLL SWAY BAR BUSHING0110019 Crossline Supply LLC

44 BUSHING:BAR:ANTI ROLL SWAY BAR BUSHING0110019 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

44 BUSHING:BAR:ANTI ROLL SWAY BAR BUSHING0110019 RWC Group 107.14

44 BUSHING:BAR:ANTI ROLL SWAY BAR BUSHING0110019 ElDorado National (California) Inc 53.75

43 BUSHING:BAR:ANTI ROLL SWAY BAR BUSHING0110019 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC

43 BUSHING:BAR:ANTI ROLL SWAY BAR BUSHING0110019 Neopart Transit LLC

43 BUSHING:BAR:ANTI ROLL SWAY BAR BUSHING0110019 Muncie Transit Supply

43 BUSHING:BAR:ANTI ROLL SWAY BAR BUSHING0110019 Kirk's Automotive Inc

43 BUSHING:BAR:ANTI ROLL SWAY BAR BUSHING0110019 GPM Truck Center Inc

43 BUSHING:BAR:ANTI ROLL SWAY BAR BUSHING0110019 Gillig LLC

43 BUSHING:BAR:ANTI ROLL SWAY BAR BUSHING0110019 Crossline Supply LLC

43 BUSHING:BAR:ANTI ROLL SWAY BAR BUSHING0110019 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

43 BUSHING:BAR:ANTI ROLL SWAY BAR BUSHING0110019 RWC Group 107.14

43 BUSHING:BAR:ANTI ROLL SWAY BAR BUSHING0110019 ElDorado National (California) Inc 53.75

42 WHEEL:STEERING WHEEL 20'' 3 SPOKE HARD NO PADDING WHEEL0210004 RWC Group

42 WHEEL:STEERING WHEEL 20'' 3 SPOKE HARD NO PADDING WHEEL0210004 Neopart Transit LLC

42 WHEEL:STEERING WHEEL 20'' 3 SPOKE HARD NO PADDING WHEEL0210004 Muncie Transit Supply

42 WHEEL:STEERING WHEEL 20'' 3 SPOKE HARD NO PADDING WHEEL0210004 Kirk's Automotive Inc

42 WHEEL:STEERING WHEEL 20'' 3 SPOKE HARD NO PADDING WHEEL0210004 GPM Truck Center Inc

42 WHEEL:STEERING WHEEL 20'' 3 SPOKE HARD NO PADDING WHEEL0210004 Gillig LLC

42 WHEEL:STEERING WHEEL 20'' 3 SPOKE HARD NO PADDING WHEEL0210004 ElDorado National (California) Inc

42 WHEEL:STEERING WHEEL 20'' 3 SPOKE HARD NO PADDING WHEEL0210004 Crossline Supply LLC

42 WHEEL:STEERING WHEEL 20'' 3 SPOKE HARD NO PADDING WHEEL0210004 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

42 WHEEL:STEERING WHEEL 20'' 3 SPOKE HARD NO PADDING WHEEL0210004 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 193.97

41 BELLOW:FRONT AIR BAG BELLOW 0110014 RWC Group

41 BELLOW:FRONT AIR BAG BELLOW 0110014 GPM Truck Center Inc

41 BELLOW:FRONT AIR BAG BELLOW 0110014 Crossline Supply LLC

41 BELLOW:FRONT AIR BAG BELLOW 0110014 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

41 BELLOW:FRONT AIR BAG BELLOW 0110014 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 168.81

41 BELLOW:FRONT AIR BAG BELLOW 0110014 Muncie Transit Supply 133.91

41 BELLOW:FRONT AIR BAG BELLOW 0110014 Gillig LLC 130.93

41 BELLOW:FRONT AIR BAG BELLOW 0110014 ElDorado National (California) Inc 127.5
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1 YOKE:KIT-REAR CHAMBER 040108 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 5.82

Line Item,Rev Supplier Award/Reject Reason Quote Price

Award RFQ: 138242 Bus Parts

138242-2

1/13/2026 14:00

USD

Piece 100

Piece 100 100 100 1

Piece 100 100 2

Piece 100 100 3

Piece 100 100 4

Piece 100 100 5

Piece 100

Piece 100

Piece 100

Piece 100

Piece 100

Kit 1 1 1 1

Kit 1 1 2

Kit 1 1 3

Kit 1 1 4

Kit 1

Kit 1

Kit 1

Kit 1

Kit 1

Kit 1

Kit 20 20 20 1

Kit 20 20 2

Kit 20 15 3

Kit 20 20 4

Kit 20 20 5

Kit 20

Kit 20

Kit 20

Kit 20

Kit 20

Piece 20 20 20 1

Piece 20 20 2

Piece 20 20 3

Piece 20 20 4

Piece 20 20 5

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 48 48 48 1

Piece 48 48 2

Piece 48

Piece 48

Piece 48

Piece 48

Piece 48

Piece 48

Piece 48

Piece 48

Assembly 2 2 2 1

Assembly 2 2 2

Assembly 2 2 3

Assembly 2 2 4

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Each 4 4 4 1

Each 4 4 2

Each 4 4 3

Each 4

Each 4

Each 454 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (FRONT)0110079 ElDorado National (California) Inc

54 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (FRONT)0110079 Crossline Supply LLC

54 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (FRONT)0110079 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

54 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (FRONT)0110079 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 181.04

54 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (FRONT)0110079 Muncie Transit Supply 159.77

54 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (FRONT)0110079 Gillig LLC 139.02

53 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU (NEED TO BE PROGRAMMED) MODULE0410134 Muncie Transit Supply

53 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU (NEED TO BE PROGRAMMED) MODULE0410134 Kirk's Automotive Inc

53 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU (NEED TO BE PROGRAMMED) MODULE0410134 GPM Truck Center Inc

53 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU (NEED TO BE PROGRAMMED) MODULE0410134 ElDorado National (California) Inc

53 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU (NEED TO BE PROGRAMMED) MODULE0410134 Crossline Supply LLC

53 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU (NEED TO BE PROGRAMMED) MODULE0410134 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

53 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU (NEED TO BE PROGRAMMED) MODULE0410134 Gillig LLC 1616.69

53 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU (NEED TO BE PROGRAMMED) MODULE0410134 RWC Group 1490.52

53 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU (NEED TO BE PROGRAMMED) MODULE0410134 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 1472.79

53 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU (NEED TO BE PROGRAMMED) MODULE0410134 Neopart Transit LLC 1188.91

52 FILTER: ELEMENT, HYDRAULIC RESERVOIR ASSEMBLY0210029 Neopart Transit LLC

52 FILTER: ELEMENT, HYDRAULIC RESERVOIR ASSEMBLY0210029 Muncie Transit Supply

52 FILTER: ELEMENT, HYDRAULIC RESERVOIR ASSEMBLY0210029 Kirk's Automotive Inc

52 FILTER: ELEMENT, HYDRAULIC RESERVOIR ASSEMBLY0210029 GPM Truck Center Inc

52 FILTER: ELEMENT, HYDRAULIC RESERVOIR ASSEMBLY0210029 Gillig LLC

52 FILTER: ELEMENT, HYDRAULIC RESERVOIR ASSEMBLY0210029 ElDorado National (California) Inc

52 FILTER: ELEMENT, HYDRAULIC RESERVOIR ASSEMBLY0210029 Crossline Supply LLC

52 FILTER: ELEMENT, HYDRAULIC RESERVOIR ASSEMBLY0210029 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

52 FILTER: ELEMENT, HYDRAULIC RESERVOIR ASSEMBLY0210029 RWC Group 460.52

52 FILTER: ELEMENT, HYDRAULIC RESERVOIR ASSEMBLY0210029 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 253.86

51 SEAL:OIL-REAR AXLE, INNER, BOTH SIDES SEAL0310048 Kirk's Automotive Inc

51 SEAL:OIL-REAR AXLE, INNER, BOTH SIDES SEAL0310048 GPM Truck Center Inc

51 SEAL:OIL-REAR AXLE, INNER, BOTH SIDES SEAL0310048 ElDorado National (California) Inc

51 SEAL:OIL-REAR AXLE, INNER, BOTH SIDES SEAL0310048 Crossline Supply LLC

51 SEAL:OIL-REAR AXLE, INNER, BOTH SIDES SEAL0310048 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

51 SEAL:OIL-REAR AXLE, INNER, BOTH SIDES SEAL0310048 RWC Group 139.74

51 SEAL:OIL-REAR AXLE, INNER, BOTH SIDES SEAL0310048 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 93.46

51 SEAL:OIL-REAR AXLE, INNER, BOTH SIDES SEAL0310048 Muncie Transit Supply 79.18

51 SEAL:OIL-REAR AXLE, INNER, BOTH SIDES SEAL0310048 Neopart Transit LLC 68.31

51 SEAL:OIL-REAR AXLE, INNER, BOTH SIDES SEAL0310048 Gillig LLC 65.99

50 KIT: MAJOR BRAKE REPAIR, REAR AXLE0410080 Kirk's Automotive Inc

50 KIT: MAJOR BRAKE REPAIR, REAR AXLE0410080 GPM Truck Center Inc

50 KIT: MAJOR BRAKE REPAIR, REAR AXLE0410080 ElDorado National (California) Inc

50 KIT: MAJOR BRAKE REPAIR, REAR AXLE0410080 Crossline Supply LLC

50 KIT: MAJOR BRAKE REPAIR, REAR AXLE0410080 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

50 KIT: MAJOR BRAKE REPAIR, REAR AXLE0410080 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 810.97

50 KIT: MAJOR BRAKE REPAIR, REAR AXLE0410080 RWC Group 745.62

50 KIT: MAJOR BRAKE REPAIR, REAR AXLE0410080 Muncie Transit Supply 641.57

50 KIT: MAJOR BRAKE REPAIR, REAR AXLE0410080 Neopart Transit LLC 558.84

50 KIT: MAJOR BRAKE REPAIR, REAR AXLE0410080 Gillig LLC 428.98

49 COMPRESSOR: REMANUFACTURE AIR COMPRESSOR 2250 ISL 2010 ENGINE COMPRESSOR2010041 Neopart Transit LLC

49 COMPRESSOR: REMANUFACTURE AIR COMPRESSOR 2250 ISL 2010 ENGINE COMPRESSOR2010041 Muncie Transit Supply

49 COMPRESSOR: REMANUFACTURE AIR COMPRESSOR 2250 ISL 2010 ENGINE COMPRESSOR2010041 Kirk's Automotive Inc

49 COMPRESSOR: REMANUFACTURE AIR COMPRESSOR 2250 ISL 2010 ENGINE COMPRESSOR2010041 Gillig LLC

49 COMPRESSOR: REMANUFACTURE AIR COMPRESSOR 2250 ISL 2010 ENGINE COMPRESSOR2010041 ElDorado National (California) Inc

49 COMPRESSOR: REMANUFACTURE AIR COMPRESSOR 2250 ISL 2010 ENGINE COMPRESSOR2010041 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

49 COMPRESSOR: REMANUFACTURE AIR COMPRESSOR 2250 ISL 2010 ENGINE COMPRESSOR2010041 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 5775.49

49 COMPRESSOR: REMANUFACTURE AIR COMPRESSOR 2250 ISL 2010 ENGINE COMPRESSOR2010041 Crossline Supply LLC 5279

49 COMPRESSOR: REMANUFACTURE AIR COMPRESSOR 2250 ISL 2010 ENGINE COMPRESSOR2010041 GPM Truck Center Inc 4481.65

49 COMPRESSOR: REMANUFACTURE AIR COMPRESSOR 2250 ISL 2010 ENGINE COMPRESSOR2010041 RWC Group 4330.25

48 WASHER:CAPSCREW ROTOR MOUNTING0410061 Kirk's Automotive Inc

48 WASHER:CAPSCREW ROTOR MOUNTING0410061 GPM Truck Center Inc

48 WASHER:CAPSCREW ROTOR MOUNTING0410061 ElDorado National (California) Inc

48 WASHER:CAPSCREW ROTOR MOUNTING0410061 Crossline Supply LLC

48 WASHER:CAPSCREW ROTOR MOUNTING0410061 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

48 WASHER:CAPSCREW ROTOR MOUNTING0410061 RWC Group 1.5

48 WASHER:CAPSCREW ROTOR MOUNTING0410061 Muncie Transit Supply 1.12

48 WASHER:CAPSCREW ROTOR MOUNTING0410061 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 0.75

48 WASHER:CAPSCREW ROTOR MOUNTING0410061 Gillig LLC 0.48

48 WASHER:CAPSCREW ROTOR MOUNTING0410061 Neopart Transit LLC 0.36

47 CAPSCREW:HUB TO ROTOR MOUNTING CAPSCREW0410060 Kirk's Automotive Inc
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RFQ Quotes Received 10 Invited Suppliers 38

Close Date Active Quotes 10 Intent to Participate 7

RFQ Currency Shortlisted Quotes 10 Responded 10

Line Summary AWARD 140241 No

Unit Quantity

Quote 

Quantity

Award 

Quantity Rank

1 YOKE:KIT-REAR CHAMBER 040108 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 5.82

Line Item,Rev Supplier Award/Reject Reason Quote Price

Award RFQ: 138242 Bus Parts

138242-2

1/13/2026 14:00

USD

Each 4

Each 4

Each 4

Each 4

Each 4 4 4 1

Each 4 4 2

Each 4 4 3

Each 4

Each 4

Each 4

Each 4

Each 4

Each 4

Each 4

Each 4 4 4 1

Each 4 4 2

Each 4 4 3

Each 4

Each 4

Each 4

Each 4

Each 4

Each 4

Each 4

Each 4 4 4 1

Each 4 4 2

Each 4 4 3

Each 4

Each 4

Each 4

Each 4

Each 4

Each 4

Each 4

Each 4 4 4 1

Each 4 4 2

Each 4 4 3

Each 4

Each 4

Each 4

Each 4

Each 4

Each 4

Each 4

Each 4 4 4 1

Each 4 4 2

Each 4 4 3

Each 4

Each 4

Each 4

Each 4

Each 4

Each 4

Each 4

Each 2 2 2 1

Each 2 2 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2 2 2 1

Each 2 2 2

Each 261 SPRING : AIR SPRING (REAR) 0310064 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

61 SPRING : AIR SPRING (REAR) 0310064 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 199.97

61 SPRING : AIR SPRING (REAR) 0310064 Gillig LLC 186.87

60 SPRING : AIR SPRING (REAR) 0310064 RWC Group

60 SPRING : AIR SPRING (REAR) 0310064 Neopart Transit LLC

60 SPRING : AIR SPRING (REAR) 0310064 Muncie Transit Supply

60 SPRING : AIR SPRING (REAR) 0310064 Kirk's Automotive Inc

60 SPRING : AIR SPRING (REAR) 0310064 GPM Truck Center Inc

60 SPRING : AIR SPRING (REAR) 0310064 ElDorado National (California) Inc

60 SPRING : AIR SPRING (REAR) 0310064 Crossline Supply LLC

60 SPRING : AIR SPRING (REAR) 0310064 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

60 SPRING : AIR SPRING (REAR) 0310064 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 199.97

60 SPRING : AIR SPRING (REAR) 0310064 Gillig LLC 186.87

59 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (REAR)0310063 RWC Group

59 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (REAR)0310063 Neopart Transit LLC

59 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (REAR)0310063 Kirk's Automotive Inc

59 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (REAR)0310063 GPM Truck Center Inc

59 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (REAR)0310063 ElDorado National (California) Inc

59 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (REAR)0310063 Crossline Supply LLC

59 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (REAR)0310063 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

59 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (REAR)0310063 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 258.62

59 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (REAR)0310063 Muncie Transit Supply 151.61

59 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (REAR)0310063 Gillig LLC 134.8

58 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (REAR)0310063 RWC Group

58 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (REAR)0310063 Neopart Transit LLC

58 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (REAR)0310063 Kirk's Automotive Inc

58 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (REAR)0310063 GPM Truck Center Inc

58 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (REAR)0310063 ElDorado National (California) Inc

58 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (REAR)0310063 Crossline Supply LLC

58 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (REAR)0310063 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

58 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (REAR)0310063 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 258.62

58 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (REAR)0310063 Muncie Transit Supply 151.61

58 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (REAR)0310063 Gillig LLC 134.8

57 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (REAR)0310063 RWC Group

57 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (REAR)0310063 Neopart Transit LLC

57 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (REAR)0310063 Kirk's Automotive Inc

57 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (REAR)0310063 GPM Truck Center Inc

57 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (REAR)0310063 ElDorado National (California) Inc

57 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (REAR)0310063 Crossline Supply LLC

57 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (REAR)0310063 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

57 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (REAR)0310063 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 258.62

57 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (REAR)0310063 Muncie Transit Supply 151.61

57 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (REAR)0310063 Gillig LLC 134.8

56 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (FRONT)0110079 RWC Group

56 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (FRONT)0110079 Neopart Transit LLC

56 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (FRONT)0110079 Kirk's Automotive Inc

56 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (FRONT)0110079 GPM Truck Center Inc

56 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (FRONT)0110079 ElDorado National (California) Inc

56 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (FRONT)0110079 Crossline Supply LLC

56 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (FRONT)0110079 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

56 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (FRONT)0110079 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 181.04

56 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (FRONT)0110079 Muncie Transit Supply 159.77

56 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (FRONT)0110079 Gillig LLC 139.02

55 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (FRONT)0110079 RWC Group

55 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (FRONT)0110079 Neopart Transit LLC

55 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (FRONT)0110079 Kirk's Automotive Inc

55 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (FRONT)0110079 GPM Truck Center Inc

55 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (FRONT)0110079 ElDorado National (California) Inc

55 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (FRONT)0110079 Crossline Supply LLC

55 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (FRONT)0110079 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

55 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (FRONT)0110079 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 181.04

55 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (FRONT)0110079 Muncie Transit Supply 159.77

55 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (FRONT)0110079 Gillig LLC 139.02

54 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (FRONT)0110079 RWC Group

54 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (FRONT)0110079 Neopart Transit LLC

54 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (FRONT)0110079 Kirk's Automotive Inc

54 SHOCK : ABSORBER, SHOCK (FRONT)0110079 GPM Truck Center Inc
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RFQ Quotes Received 10 Invited Suppliers 38

Close Date Active Quotes 10 Intent to Participate 7

RFQ Currency Shortlisted Quotes 10 Responded 10

Line Summary AWARD 140241 No

Unit Quantity

Quote 

Quantity

Award 

Quantity Rank

1 YOKE:KIT-REAR CHAMBER 040108 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 5.82

Line Item,Rev Supplier Award/Reject Reason Quote Price

Award RFQ: 138242 Bus Parts

138242-2

1/13/2026 14:00

USD

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2 2 2 1

Each 2 2 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2 2 2 1

Each 2 2 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2 2 2 1

Each 2 2 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2 2 2 1

Each 2 2 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2 2 2 1

Each 2 2 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2 2 2 1

Each 2 2 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 267 CALIPER: FRONT S/S CALIPER 0410139 RWC Group

67 CALIPER: FRONT S/S CALIPER 0410139 Neopart Transit LLC

67 CALIPER: FRONT S/S CALIPER 0410139 Muncie Transit Supply

67 CALIPER: FRONT S/S CALIPER 0410139 Kirk's Automotive Inc

67 CALIPER: FRONT S/S CALIPER 0410139 GPM Truck Center Inc

67 CALIPER: FRONT S/S CALIPER 0410139 ElDorado National (California) Inc

67 CALIPER: FRONT S/S CALIPER 0410139 Crossline Supply LLC

67 CALIPER: FRONT S/S CALIPER 0410139 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

67 CALIPER: FRONT S/S CALIPER 0410139 Gillig LLC 1427.57

67 CALIPER: FRONT S/S CALIPER 0410139 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 935.16

66 CALIPER: FRONT S/S CALIPER 0410139 RWC Group

66 CALIPER: FRONT S/S CALIPER 0410139 Neopart Transit LLC

66 CALIPER: FRONT S/S CALIPER 0410139 Muncie Transit Supply

66 CALIPER: FRONT S/S CALIPER 0410139 Kirk's Automotive Inc

66 CALIPER: FRONT S/S CALIPER 0410139 GPM Truck Center Inc

66 CALIPER: FRONT S/S CALIPER 0410139 ElDorado National (California) Inc

66 CALIPER: FRONT S/S CALIPER 0410139 Crossline Supply LLC

66 CALIPER: FRONT S/S CALIPER 0410139 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

66 CALIPER: FRONT S/S CALIPER 0410139 Gillig LLC 1427.57

66 CALIPER: FRONT S/S CALIPER 0410139 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 935.16

65 CALIPER: FRONT C/S CALIPER 0410138 RWC Group

65 CALIPER: FRONT C/S CALIPER 0410138 Neopart Transit LLC

65 CALIPER: FRONT C/S CALIPER 0410138 Muncie Transit Supply

65 CALIPER: FRONT C/S CALIPER 0410138 Kirk's Automotive Inc

65 CALIPER: FRONT C/S CALIPER 0410138 GPM Truck Center Inc

65 CALIPER: FRONT C/S CALIPER 0410138 ElDorado National (California) Inc

65 CALIPER: FRONT C/S CALIPER 0410138 Crossline Supply LLC

65 CALIPER: FRONT C/S CALIPER 0410138 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

65 CALIPER: FRONT C/S CALIPER 0410138 Gillig LLC 1427.57

65 CALIPER: FRONT C/S CALIPER 0410138 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 935.16

64 CALIPER: FRONT C/S CALIPER 0410138 RWC Group

64 CALIPER: FRONT C/S CALIPER 0410138 Neopart Transit LLC

64 CALIPER: FRONT C/S CALIPER 0410138 Muncie Transit Supply

64 CALIPER: FRONT C/S CALIPER 0410138 Kirk's Automotive Inc

64 CALIPER: FRONT C/S CALIPER 0410138 GPM Truck Center Inc

64 CALIPER: FRONT C/S CALIPER 0410138 ElDorado National (California) Inc

64 CALIPER: FRONT C/S CALIPER 0410138 Crossline Supply LLC

64 CALIPER: FRONT C/S CALIPER 0410138 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

64 CALIPER: FRONT C/S CALIPER 0410138 Gillig LLC 1427.57

64 CALIPER: FRONT C/S CALIPER 0410138 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 935.16

63 CALIPER: FRONT C/S CALIPER 0410138 RWC Group

63 CALIPER: FRONT C/S CALIPER 0410138 Neopart Transit LLC

63 CALIPER: FRONT C/S CALIPER 0410138 Muncie Transit Supply

63 CALIPER: FRONT C/S CALIPER 0410138 Kirk's Automotive Inc

63 CALIPER: FRONT C/S CALIPER 0410138 GPM Truck Center Inc

63 CALIPER: FRONT C/S CALIPER 0410138 ElDorado National (California) Inc

63 CALIPER: FRONT C/S CALIPER 0410138 Crossline Supply LLC

63 CALIPER: FRONT C/S CALIPER 0410138 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

63 CALIPER: FRONT C/S CALIPER 0410138 Gillig LLC 1427.57

63 CALIPER: FRONT C/S CALIPER 0410138 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 935.16

62 SPRING : AIR SPRING (REAR) 0310064 RWC Group

62 SPRING : AIR SPRING (REAR) 0310064 Neopart Transit LLC

62 SPRING : AIR SPRING (REAR) 0310064 Muncie Transit Supply

62 SPRING : AIR SPRING (REAR) 0310064 Kirk's Automotive Inc

62 SPRING : AIR SPRING (REAR) 0310064 GPM Truck Center Inc

62 SPRING : AIR SPRING (REAR) 0310064 ElDorado National (California) Inc

62 SPRING : AIR SPRING (REAR) 0310064 Crossline Supply LLC

62 SPRING : AIR SPRING (REAR) 0310064 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

62 SPRING : AIR SPRING (REAR) 0310064 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 199.97

62 SPRING : AIR SPRING (REAR) 0310064 Gillig LLC 186.87

61 SPRING : AIR SPRING (REAR) 0310064 RWC Group

61 SPRING : AIR SPRING (REAR) 0310064 Neopart Transit LLC

61 SPRING : AIR SPRING (REAR) 0310064 Muncie Transit Supply

61 SPRING : AIR SPRING (REAR) 0310064 Kirk's Automotive Inc

61 SPRING : AIR SPRING (REAR) 0310064 GPM Truck Center Inc

61 SPRING : AIR SPRING (REAR) 0310064 ElDorado National (California) Inc

61 SPRING : AIR SPRING (REAR) 0310064 Crossline Supply LLC

10



RFQ Quotes Received 10 Invited Suppliers 38

Close Date Active Quotes 10 Intent to Participate 7

RFQ Currency Shortlisted Quotes 10 Responded 10

Line Summary AWARD 140241 No

Unit Quantity

Quote 

Quantity

Award 

Quantity Rank

1 YOKE:KIT-REAR CHAMBER 040108 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 5.82

Line Item,Rev Supplier Award/Reject Reason Quote Price

Award RFQ: 138242 Bus Parts

138242-2

1/13/2026 14:00

USD

Each 2 2 2 1

Each 2 2 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Kit 4 4 4 1

Kit 4 4 2

Kit 4 4 3

Kit 4

Kit 4

Kit 4

Kit 4

Kit 4

Kit 4

Kit 4

Kit 4 4 4 1

Kit 4 4 2

Kit 4 4 3

Kit 4

Kit 4

Kit 4

Kit 4

Kit 4

Kit 4

Kit 4

Kit 4 4 4 1

Kit 4 4 2

Kit 4 4 3

Kit 4

Kit 4

Kit 4

Kit 4

Kit 4

Kit 4

Kit 4

Each 2 2 2 1

Each 2 2 2

Each 2 2 3

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2 2 2 1

Each 2 2 2

Each 2 2 3

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2 2 2 1

Each 2 2 2

Each 2 2 3

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 274 ROTOR : REAR BRAKE ROTOR 0410144 GPM Truck Center Inc

74 ROTOR : REAR BRAKE ROTOR 0410144 ElDorado National (California) Inc

74 ROTOR : REAR BRAKE ROTOR 0410144 Crossline Supply LLC

74 ROTOR : REAR BRAKE ROTOR 0410144 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

74 ROTOR : REAR BRAKE ROTOR 0410144 Muncie Transit Supply 207.59

74 ROTOR : REAR BRAKE ROTOR 0410144 Gillig LLC 205

74 ROTOR : REAR BRAKE ROTOR 0410144 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 162.19

73 ROTOR : REAR BRAKE ROTOR 0410144 RWC Group

73 ROTOR : REAR BRAKE ROTOR 0410144 Neopart Transit LLC

73 ROTOR : REAR BRAKE ROTOR 0410144 Kirk's Automotive Inc

73 ROTOR : REAR BRAKE ROTOR 0410144 GPM Truck Center Inc

73 ROTOR : REAR BRAKE ROTOR 0410144 ElDorado National (California) Inc

73 ROTOR : REAR BRAKE ROTOR 0410144 Crossline Supply LLC

73 ROTOR : REAR BRAKE ROTOR 0410144 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

73 ROTOR : REAR BRAKE ROTOR 0410144 Muncie Transit Supply 207.59

73 ROTOR : REAR BRAKE ROTOR 0410144 Gillig LLC 205

73 ROTOR : REAR BRAKE ROTOR 0410144 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 162.19

72 ROTOR : REAR BRAKE ROTOR 0410144 RWC Group

72 ROTOR : REAR BRAKE ROTOR 0410144 Neopart Transit LLC

72 ROTOR : REAR BRAKE ROTOR 0410144 Kirk's Automotive Inc

72 ROTOR : REAR BRAKE ROTOR 0410144 GPM Truck Center Inc

72 ROTOR : REAR BRAKE ROTOR 0410144 ElDorado National (California) Inc

72 ROTOR : REAR BRAKE ROTOR 0410144 Crossline Supply LLC

72 ROTOR : REAR BRAKE ROTOR 0410144 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

72 ROTOR : REAR BRAKE ROTOR 0410144 Muncie Transit Supply 207.59

72 ROTOR : REAR BRAKE ROTOR 0410144 Gillig LLC 205

72 ROTOR : REAR BRAKE ROTOR 0410144 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 162.19

71 KIT : BRAKE PAD KIT EX225 0410143 RWC Group

71 KIT : BRAKE PAD KIT EX225 0410143 Neopart Transit LLC

71 KIT : BRAKE PAD KIT EX225 0410143 Kirk's Automotive Inc

71 KIT : BRAKE PAD KIT EX225 0410143 GPM Truck Center Inc

71 KIT : BRAKE PAD KIT EX225 0410143 ElDorado National (California) Inc

71 KIT : BRAKE PAD KIT EX225 0410143 Crossline Supply LLC

71 KIT : BRAKE PAD KIT EX225 0410143 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

71 KIT : BRAKE PAD KIT EX225 0410143 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 301.87

71 KIT : BRAKE PAD KIT EX225 0410143 Muncie Transit Supply 245.82

71 KIT : BRAKE PAD KIT EX225 0410143 Gillig LLC 225

70 KIT : BRAKE PAD KIT EX225 0410143 RWC Group

70 KIT : BRAKE PAD KIT EX225 0410143 Neopart Transit LLC

70 KIT : BRAKE PAD KIT EX225 0410143 Kirk's Automotive Inc

70 KIT : BRAKE PAD KIT EX225 0410143 GPM Truck Center Inc

70 KIT : BRAKE PAD KIT EX225 0410143 ElDorado National (California) Inc

70 KIT : BRAKE PAD KIT EX225 0410143 Crossline Supply LLC

70 KIT : BRAKE PAD KIT EX225 0410143 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

70 KIT : BRAKE PAD KIT EX225 0410143 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 301.87

70 KIT : BRAKE PAD KIT EX225 0410143 Muncie Transit Supply 245.82

70 KIT : BRAKE PAD KIT EX225 0410143 Gillig LLC 225

69 KIT : BRAKE PAD KIT EX225 0410143 RWC Group

69 KIT : BRAKE PAD KIT EX225 0410143 Neopart Transit LLC

69 KIT : BRAKE PAD KIT EX225 0410143 Kirk's Automotive Inc

69 KIT : BRAKE PAD KIT EX225 0410143 GPM Truck Center Inc

69 KIT : BRAKE PAD KIT EX225 0410143 ElDorado National (California) Inc

69 KIT : BRAKE PAD KIT EX225 0410143 Crossline Supply LLC

69 KIT : BRAKE PAD KIT EX225 0410143 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

69 KIT : BRAKE PAD KIT EX225 0410143 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 301.87

69 KIT : BRAKE PAD KIT EX225 0410143 Muncie Transit Supply 245.82

69 KIT : BRAKE PAD KIT EX225 0410143 Gillig LLC 225

68 CALIPER: FRONT S/S CALIPER 0410139 RWC Group

68 CALIPER: FRONT S/S CALIPER 0410139 Neopart Transit LLC

68 CALIPER: FRONT S/S CALIPER 0410139 Muncie Transit Supply

68 CALIPER: FRONT S/S CALIPER 0410139 Kirk's Automotive Inc

68 CALIPER: FRONT S/S CALIPER 0410139 GPM Truck Center Inc

68 CALIPER: FRONT S/S CALIPER 0410139 ElDorado National (California) Inc

68 CALIPER: FRONT S/S CALIPER 0410139 Crossline Supply LLC

68 CALIPER: FRONT S/S CALIPER 0410139 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

68 CALIPER: FRONT S/S CALIPER 0410139 Gillig LLC 1427.57

68 CALIPER: FRONT S/S CALIPER 0410139 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 935.16
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RFQ Quotes Received 10 Invited Suppliers 38

Close Date Active Quotes 10 Intent to Participate 7

RFQ Currency Shortlisted Quotes 10 Responded 10

Line Summary AWARD 140241 No

Unit Quantity

Quote 

Quantity

Award 

Quantity Rank

1 YOKE:KIT-REAR CHAMBER 040108 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 5.82

Line Item,Rev Supplier Award/Reject Reason Quote Price

Award RFQ: 138242 Bus Parts

138242-2

1/13/2026 14:00

USD

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2 2 2 1

Each 2 2 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2 2 2 1

Each 2 2 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2 2 2 1

Each 2 2 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2 2 2 1

Each 2 2 2

Each 2 2 3

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2 2 2 1

Each 2 2 2

Each 2 2 3

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2 2 2 1

Each 2 2 2

Each 2 2 3

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2 2 2 1

Each 2 2 2

Each 2 2 3

Each 281 VALVE: QUICK RELEASE VALVE 0410146 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

81 VALVE: QUICK RELEASE VALVE 0410146 Gillig LLC 53.64

81 VALVE: QUICK RELEASE VALVE 0410146 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 40.42

81 VALVE: QUICK RELEASE VALVE 0410146 Muncie Transit Supply 34.56

80 VALVE: PARKING BRAKE CONTROL VALVE2010113 RWC Group

80 VALVE: PARKING BRAKE CONTROL VALVE2010113 Neopart Transit LLC

80 VALVE: PARKING BRAKE CONTROL VALVE2010113 Kirk's Automotive Inc

80 VALVE: PARKING BRAKE CONTROL VALVE2010113 GPM Truck Center Inc

80 VALVE: PARKING BRAKE CONTROL VALVE2010113 ElDorado National (California) Inc

80 VALVE: PARKING BRAKE CONTROL VALVE2010113 Crossline Supply LLC

80 VALVE: PARKING BRAKE CONTROL VALVE2010113 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

80 VALVE: PARKING BRAKE CONTROL VALVE2010113 Gillig LLC 64.27

80 VALVE: PARKING BRAKE CONTROL VALVE2010113 Muncie Transit Supply 61.53

80 VALVE: PARKING BRAKE CONTROL VALVE2010113 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 48.06

79 VALVE: PARKING BRAKE CONTROL VALVE2010113 RWC Group

79 VALVE: PARKING BRAKE CONTROL VALVE2010113 Neopart Transit LLC

79 VALVE: PARKING BRAKE CONTROL VALVE2010113 Kirk's Automotive Inc

79 VALVE: PARKING BRAKE CONTROL VALVE2010113 GPM Truck Center Inc

79 VALVE: PARKING BRAKE CONTROL VALVE2010113 ElDorado National (California) Inc

79 VALVE: PARKING BRAKE CONTROL VALVE2010113 Crossline Supply LLC

79 VALVE: PARKING BRAKE CONTROL VALVE2010113 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

79 VALVE: PARKING BRAKE CONTROL VALVE2010113 Gillig LLC 64.27

79 VALVE: PARKING BRAKE CONTROL VALVE2010113 Muncie Transit Supply 61.53

79 VALVE: PARKING BRAKE CONTROL VALVE2010113 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 48.06

78 VALVE: PARKING BRAKE CONTROL VALVE2010113 RWC Group

78 VALVE: PARKING BRAKE CONTROL VALVE2010113 Neopart Transit LLC

78 VALVE: PARKING BRAKE CONTROL VALVE2010113 Kirk's Automotive Inc

78 VALVE: PARKING BRAKE CONTROL VALVE2010113 GPM Truck Center Inc

78 VALVE: PARKING BRAKE CONTROL VALVE2010113 ElDorado National (California) Inc

78 VALVE: PARKING BRAKE CONTROL VALVE2010113 Crossline Supply LLC

78 VALVE: PARKING BRAKE CONTROL VALVE2010113 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

78 VALVE: PARKING BRAKE CONTROL VALVE2010113 Gillig LLC 64.27

78 VALVE: PARKING BRAKE CONTROL VALVE2010113 Muncie Transit Supply 61.53

78 VALVE: PARKING BRAKE CONTROL VALVE2010113 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 48.06

77 FILTER: FILTER ASM,INLINE AIR, BENDIX MODEL AF-32010099 RWC Group

77 FILTER: FILTER ASM,INLINE AIR, BENDIX MODEL AF-32010099 Neopart Transit LLC

77 FILTER: FILTER ASM,INLINE AIR, BENDIX MODEL AF-32010099 Muncie Transit Supply

77 FILTER: FILTER ASM,INLINE AIR, BENDIX MODEL AF-32010099 Kirk's Automotive Inc

77 FILTER: FILTER ASM,INLINE AIR, BENDIX MODEL AF-32010099 GPM Truck Center Inc

77 FILTER: FILTER ASM,INLINE AIR, BENDIX MODEL AF-32010099 ElDorado National (California) Inc

77 FILTER: FILTER ASM,INLINE AIR, BENDIX MODEL AF-32010099 Crossline Supply LLC

77 FILTER: FILTER ASM,INLINE AIR, BENDIX MODEL AF-32010099 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

77 FILTER: FILTER ASM,INLINE AIR, BENDIX MODEL AF-32010099 Gillig LLC 65.32

77 FILTER: FILTER ASM,INLINE AIR, BENDIX MODEL AF-32010099 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 30.33

76 FILTER: FILTER ASM,INLINE AIR, BENDIX MODEL AF-32010099 RWC Group

76 FILTER: FILTER ASM,INLINE AIR, BENDIX MODEL AF-32010099 Neopart Transit LLC

76 FILTER: FILTER ASM,INLINE AIR, BENDIX MODEL AF-32010099 Muncie Transit Supply

76 FILTER: FILTER ASM,INLINE AIR, BENDIX MODEL AF-32010099 Kirk's Automotive Inc

76 FILTER: FILTER ASM,INLINE AIR, BENDIX MODEL AF-32010099 GPM Truck Center Inc

76 FILTER: FILTER ASM,INLINE AIR, BENDIX MODEL AF-32010099 ElDorado National (California) Inc

76 FILTER: FILTER ASM,INLINE AIR, BENDIX MODEL AF-32010099 Crossline Supply LLC

76 FILTER: FILTER ASM,INLINE AIR, BENDIX MODEL AF-32010099 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

76 FILTER: FILTER ASM,INLINE AIR, BENDIX MODEL AF-32010099 Gillig LLC 65.32

76 FILTER: FILTER ASM,INLINE AIR, BENDIX MODEL AF-32010099 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 30.33

75 FILTER: FILTER ASM,INLINE AIR, BENDIX MODEL AF-32010099 RWC Group

75 FILTER: FILTER ASM,INLINE AIR, BENDIX MODEL AF-32010099 Neopart Transit LLC

75 FILTER: FILTER ASM,INLINE AIR, BENDIX MODEL AF-32010099 Muncie Transit Supply

75 FILTER: FILTER ASM,INLINE AIR, BENDIX MODEL AF-32010099 Kirk's Automotive Inc

75 FILTER: FILTER ASM,INLINE AIR, BENDIX MODEL AF-32010099 GPM Truck Center Inc

75 FILTER: FILTER ASM,INLINE AIR, BENDIX MODEL AF-32010099 ElDorado National (California) Inc

75 FILTER: FILTER ASM,INLINE AIR, BENDIX MODEL AF-32010099 Crossline Supply LLC

75 FILTER: FILTER ASM,INLINE AIR, BENDIX MODEL AF-32010099 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

75 FILTER: FILTER ASM,INLINE AIR, BENDIX MODEL AF-32010099 Gillig LLC 65.32

75 FILTER: FILTER ASM,INLINE AIR, BENDIX MODEL AF-32010099 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 30.33

74 ROTOR : REAR BRAKE ROTOR 0410144 RWC Group

74 ROTOR : REAR BRAKE ROTOR 0410144 Neopart Transit LLC

74 ROTOR : REAR BRAKE ROTOR 0410144 Kirk's Automotive Inc
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RFQ Quotes Received 10 Invited Suppliers 38

Close Date Active Quotes 10 Intent to Participate 7

RFQ Currency Shortlisted Quotes 10 Responded 10

Line Summary AWARD 140241 No

Unit Quantity

Quote 

Quantity

Award 

Quantity Rank

1 YOKE:KIT-REAR CHAMBER 040108 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 5.82

Line Item,Rev Supplier Award/Reject Reason Quote Price

Award RFQ: 138242 Bus Parts

138242-2

1/13/2026 14:00

USD

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2 2 2 1

Each 2 2 2

Each 2 2 3

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2 2 2 1

Each 2 2 2

Each 2 2 3

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2 2 2 1

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2 2 2 1

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2 2 2 1

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 50 50 50 1

Each 50

Each 50

Each 50

Each 50

Each 50

Each 50

Each 50

Each 50

Each 50

Each 50 50 50 188 NUT: WHEEL NUT (FRONT) 0110088 Gillig LLC 3.96

87 NUT: WHEEL NUT (FRONT) 0110088 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC

87 NUT: WHEEL NUT (FRONT) 0110088 RWC Group

87 NUT: WHEEL NUT (FRONT) 0110088 Neopart Transit LLC

87 NUT: WHEEL NUT (FRONT) 0110088 Muncie Transit Supply

87 NUT: WHEEL NUT (FRONT) 0110088 Kirk's Automotive Inc

87 NUT: WHEEL NUT (FRONT) 0110088 GPM Truck Center Inc

87 NUT: WHEEL NUT (FRONT) 0110088 ElDorado National (California) Inc

87 NUT: WHEEL NUT (FRONT) 0110088 Crossline Supply LLC

87 NUT: WHEEL NUT (FRONT) 0110088 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

87 NUT: WHEEL NUT (FRONT) 0110088 Gillig LLC 3.96

86 VALVE: BRAKE INTERLOCK SOLENOID 24 VDC0410147 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC

86 VALVE: BRAKE INTERLOCK SOLENOID 24 VDC0410147 RWC Group

86 VALVE: BRAKE INTERLOCK SOLENOID 24 VDC0410147 Neopart Transit LLC

86 VALVE: BRAKE INTERLOCK SOLENOID 24 VDC0410147 Muncie Transit Supply

86 VALVE: BRAKE INTERLOCK SOLENOID 24 VDC0410147 Kirk's Automotive Inc

86 VALVE: BRAKE INTERLOCK SOLENOID 24 VDC0410147 GPM Truck Center Inc

86 VALVE: BRAKE INTERLOCK SOLENOID 24 VDC0410147 ElDorado National (California) Inc

86 VALVE: BRAKE INTERLOCK SOLENOID 24 VDC0410147 Crossline Supply LLC

86 VALVE: BRAKE INTERLOCK SOLENOID 24 VDC0410147 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

86 VALVE: BRAKE INTERLOCK SOLENOID 24 VDC0410147 Gillig LLC 65.48

85 VALVE: BRAKE INTERLOCK SOLENOID 24 VDC0410147 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC

85 VALVE: BRAKE INTERLOCK SOLENOID 24 VDC0410147 RWC Group

85 VALVE: BRAKE INTERLOCK SOLENOID 24 VDC0410147 Neopart Transit LLC

85 VALVE: BRAKE INTERLOCK SOLENOID 24 VDC0410147 Muncie Transit Supply

85 VALVE: BRAKE INTERLOCK SOLENOID 24 VDC0410147 Kirk's Automotive Inc

85 VALVE: BRAKE INTERLOCK SOLENOID 24 VDC0410147 GPM Truck Center Inc

85 VALVE: BRAKE INTERLOCK SOLENOID 24 VDC0410147 ElDorado National (California) Inc

85 VALVE: BRAKE INTERLOCK SOLENOID 24 VDC0410147 Crossline Supply LLC

85 VALVE: BRAKE INTERLOCK SOLENOID 24 VDC0410147 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

85 VALVE: BRAKE INTERLOCK SOLENOID 24 VDC0410147 Gillig LLC 65.48

84 VALVE: BRAKE INTERLOCK SOLENOID 24 VDC0410147 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC

84 VALVE: BRAKE INTERLOCK SOLENOID 24 VDC0410147 RWC Group

84 VALVE: BRAKE INTERLOCK SOLENOID 24 VDC0410147 Neopart Transit LLC

84 VALVE: BRAKE INTERLOCK SOLENOID 24 VDC0410147 Muncie Transit Supply

84 VALVE: BRAKE INTERLOCK SOLENOID 24 VDC0410147 Kirk's Automotive Inc

84 VALVE: BRAKE INTERLOCK SOLENOID 24 VDC0410147 GPM Truck Center Inc

84 VALVE: BRAKE INTERLOCK SOLENOID 24 VDC0410147 ElDorado National (California) Inc

84 VALVE: BRAKE INTERLOCK SOLENOID 24 VDC0410147 Crossline Supply LLC

84 VALVE: BRAKE INTERLOCK SOLENOID 24 VDC0410147 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

84 VALVE: BRAKE INTERLOCK SOLENOID 24 VDC0410147 Gillig LLC 65.48

83 VALVE: QUICK RELEASE VALVE 0410146 RWC Group

83 VALVE: QUICK RELEASE VALVE 0410146 Neopart Transit LLC

83 VALVE: QUICK RELEASE VALVE 0410146 Kirk's Automotive Inc

83 VALVE: QUICK RELEASE VALVE 0410146 GPM Truck Center Inc

83 VALVE: QUICK RELEASE VALVE 0410146 ElDorado National (California) Inc

83 VALVE: QUICK RELEASE VALVE 0410146 Crossline Supply LLC

83 VALVE: QUICK RELEASE VALVE 0410146 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

83 VALVE: QUICK RELEASE VALVE 0410146 Gillig LLC 53.64

83 VALVE: QUICK RELEASE VALVE 0410146 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 40.42

83 VALVE: QUICK RELEASE VALVE 0410146 Muncie Transit Supply 34.56

82 VALVE: QUICK RELEASE VALVE 0410146 RWC Group

82 VALVE: QUICK RELEASE VALVE 0410146 Neopart Transit LLC

82 VALVE: QUICK RELEASE VALVE 0410146 Kirk's Automotive Inc

82 VALVE: QUICK RELEASE VALVE 0410146 GPM Truck Center Inc

82 VALVE: QUICK RELEASE VALVE 0410146 ElDorado National (California) Inc

82 VALVE: QUICK RELEASE VALVE 0410146 Crossline Supply LLC

82 VALVE: QUICK RELEASE VALVE 0410146 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

82 VALVE: QUICK RELEASE VALVE 0410146 Gillig LLC 53.64

82 VALVE: QUICK RELEASE VALVE 0410146 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 40.42

82 VALVE: QUICK RELEASE VALVE 0410146 Muncie Transit Supply 34.56

81 VALVE: QUICK RELEASE VALVE 0410146 RWC Group

81 VALVE: QUICK RELEASE VALVE 0410146 Neopart Transit LLC

81 VALVE: QUICK RELEASE VALVE 0410146 Kirk's Automotive Inc

81 VALVE: QUICK RELEASE VALVE 0410146 GPM Truck Center Inc

81 VALVE: QUICK RELEASE VALVE 0410146 ElDorado National (California) Inc

81 VALVE: QUICK RELEASE VALVE 0410146 Crossline Supply LLC
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RFQ Quotes Received 10 Invited Suppliers 38

Close Date Active Quotes 10 Intent to Participate 7

RFQ Currency Shortlisted Quotes 10 Responded 10

Line Summary AWARD 140241 No

Unit Quantity

Quote 

Quantity

Award 

Quantity Rank

1 YOKE:KIT-REAR CHAMBER 040108 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 5.82

Line Item,Rev Supplier Award/Reject Reason Quote Price

Award RFQ: 138242 Bus Parts

138242-2

1/13/2026 14:00

USD

Each 50

Each 50

Each 50

Each 50

Each 50

Each 50

Each 50

Each 50

Each 50

Each 50 50 50 1

Each 50

Each 50

Each 50

Each 50

Each 50

Each 50

Each 50

Each 50

Each 50

Each 50 50 50 1

Each 50 50 2

Each 50 50 3

Each 50

Each 50

Each 50

Each 50

Each 50

Each 50

Each 50

Each 50 50 50 1

Each 50 50 2

Each 50 50 3

Each 50

Each 50

Each 50

Each 50

Each 50

Each 50

Each 50

Each 50 50 50 1

Each 50 50 2

Each 50 50 3

Each 50

Each 50

Each 50

Each 50

Each 50

Each 50

Each 50

Each 2 2 2 1

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2 2 2 1

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 294 SPRING: AIR SPRING (FRONT) 0110106 Neopart Transit LLC

94 SPRING: AIR SPRING (FRONT) 0110106 Muncie Transit Supply

94 SPRING: AIR SPRING (FRONT) 0110106 Kirk's Automotive Inc

94 SPRING: AIR SPRING (FRONT) 0110106 GPM Truck Center Inc

94 SPRING: AIR SPRING (FRONT) 0110106 ElDorado National (California) Inc

94 SPRING: AIR SPRING (FRONT) 0110106 Crossline Supply LLC

94 SPRING: AIR SPRING (FRONT) 0110106 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

94 SPRING: AIR SPRING (FRONT) 0110106 Gillig LLC 183.57

93 SPRING: AIR SPRING (FRONT) 0110106 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC

93 SPRING: AIR SPRING (FRONT) 0110106 RWC Group

93 SPRING: AIR SPRING (FRONT) 0110106 Neopart Transit LLC

93 SPRING: AIR SPRING (FRONT) 0110106 Muncie Transit Supply

93 SPRING: AIR SPRING (FRONT) 0110106 Kirk's Automotive Inc

93 SPRING: AIR SPRING (FRONT) 0110106 GPM Truck Center Inc

93 SPRING: AIR SPRING (FRONT) 0110106 ElDorado National (California) Inc

93 SPRING: AIR SPRING (FRONT) 0110106 Crossline Supply LLC

93 SPRING: AIR SPRING (FRONT) 0110106 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

93 SPRING: AIR SPRING (FRONT) 0110106 Gillig LLC 183.57

92 NUT: WHEEL NUT (REAR) 0310073 RWC Group

92 NUT: WHEEL NUT (REAR) 0310073 Neopart Transit LLC

92 NUT: WHEEL NUT (REAR) 0310073 Kirk's Automotive Inc

92 NUT: WHEEL NUT (REAR) 0310073 GPM Truck Center Inc

92 NUT: WHEEL NUT (REAR) 0310073 ElDorado National (California) Inc

92 NUT: WHEEL NUT (REAR) 0310073 Crossline Supply LLC

92 NUT: WHEEL NUT (REAR) 0310073 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

92 NUT: WHEEL NUT (REAR) 0310073 Muncie Transit Supply 3.27

92 NUT: WHEEL NUT (REAR) 0310073 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 3.12

92 NUT: WHEEL NUT (REAR) 0310073 Gillig LLC 2.51

91 NUT: WHEEL NUT (REAR) 0310073 RWC Group

91 NUT: WHEEL NUT (REAR) 0310073 Neopart Transit LLC

91 NUT: WHEEL NUT (REAR) 0310073 Kirk's Automotive Inc

91 NUT: WHEEL NUT (REAR) 0310073 GPM Truck Center Inc

91 NUT: WHEEL NUT (REAR) 0310073 ElDorado National (California) Inc

91 NUT: WHEEL NUT (REAR) 0310073 Crossline Supply LLC

91 NUT: WHEEL NUT (REAR) 0310073 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

91 NUT: WHEEL NUT (REAR) 0310073 Muncie Transit Supply 3.27

91 NUT: WHEEL NUT (REAR) 0310073 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 3.12

91 NUT: WHEEL NUT (REAR) 0310073 Gillig LLC 2.51

90 NUT: WHEEL NUT (REAR) 0310073 RWC Group

90 NUT: WHEEL NUT (REAR) 0310073 Neopart Transit LLC

90 NUT: WHEEL NUT (REAR) 0310073 Kirk's Automotive Inc

90 NUT: WHEEL NUT (REAR) 0310073 GPM Truck Center Inc

90 NUT: WHEEL NUT (REAR) 0310073 ElDorado National (California) Inc

90 NUT: WHEEL NUT (REAR) 0310073 Crossline Supply LLC

90 NUT: WHEEL NUT (REAR) 0310073 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

90 NUT: WHEEL NUT (REAR) 0310073 Muncie Transit Supply 3.27

90 NUT: WHEEL NUT (REAR) 0310073 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 3.12

90 NUT: WHEEL NUT (REAR) 0310073 Gillig LLC 2.51

89 NUT: WHEEL NUT (FRONT) 0110088 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC

89 NUT: WHEEL NUT (FRONT) 0110088 RWC Group

89 NUT: WHEEL NUT (FRONT) 0110088 Neopart Transit LLC

89 NUT: WHEEL NUT (FRONT) 0110088 Muncie Transit Supply

89 NUT: WHEEL NUT (FRONT) 0110088 Kirk's Automotive Inc

89 NUT: WHEEL NUT (FRONT) 0110088 GPM Truck Center Inc

89 NUT: WHEEL NUT (FRONT) 0110088 ElDorado National (California) Inc

89 NUT: WHEEL NUT (FRONT) 0110088 Crossline Supply LLC

89 NUT: WHEEL NUT (FRONT) 0110088 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

89 NUT: WHEEL NUT (FRONT) 0110088 Gillig LLC 3.96

88 NUT: WHEEL NUT (FRONT) 0110088 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC

88 NUT: WHEEL NUT (FRONT) 0110088 RWC Group

88 NUT: WHEEL NUT (FRONT) 0110088 Neopart Transit LLC

88 NUT: WHEEL NUT (FRONT) 0110088 Muncie Transit Supply

88 NUT: WHEEL NUT (FRONT) 0110088 Kirk's Automotive Inc

88 NUT: WHEEL NUT (FRONT) 0110088 GPM Truck Center Inc

88 NUT: WHEEL NUT (FRONT) 0110088 ElDorado National (California) Inc

88 NUT: WHEEL NUT (FRONT) 0110088 Crossline Supply LLC

88 NUT: WHEEL NUT (FRONT) 0110088 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc
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RFQ Quotes Received 10 Invited Suppliers 38

Close Date Active Quotes 10 Intent to Participate 7

RFQ Currency Shortlisted Quotes 10 Responded 10

Line Summary AWARD 140241 No

Unit Quantity

Quote 

Quantity

Award 

Quantity Rank

1 YOKE:KIT-REAR CHAMBER 040108 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 5.82

Line Item,Rev Supplier Award/Reject Reason Quote Price

Award RFQ: 138242 Bus Parts

138242-2

1/13/2026 14:00

USD

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2 2 2 1

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 2

Each 1 1 1 1

Each 1 1 2

Each 1

Each 1

Each 1

Each 1

Each 1

Each 1

Each 1

Each 1

Each 1 1 1 1

Each 1 1 2

Each 1

Each 1

Each 1

Each 1

Each 1

Each 1

Each 1

Each 1

Each 1 1 1 1

Each 1 1 2

Each 1

Each 1

Each 1

Each 1

Each 1

Each 1

Each 1

Each 1

Each 12 12 12 1

Each 12

Each 12

Each 12

Each 12

Each 12

Each 12

Each 12

Each 12

Each 12

Each 12 12 12 1

Each 12

Each 12

Each 12

Each 12

Each 12

Each 12

Each 12

Each 12

Each 12

Each 12 12 12 1

Each 12

Each 12

Each 12

Each 12101 FILTER: FILTER, HYDRAULIC 2010132 GPM Truck Center Inc

101 FILTER: FILTER, HYDRAULIC 2010132 ElDorado National (California) Inc

101 FILTER: FILTER, HYDRAULIC 2010132 Crossline Supply LLC

101 FILTER: FILTER, HYDRAULIC 2010132 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

101 FILTER: FILTER, HYDRAULIC 2010132 Gillig LLC 54.75

100 FILTER: FILTER, HYDRAULIC 2010132 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC

100 FILTER: FILTER, HYDRAULIC 2010132 RWC Group

100 FILTER: FILTER, HYDRAULIC 2010132 Neopart Transit LLC

100 FILTER: FILTER, HYDRAULIC 2010132 Muncie Transit Supply

100 FILTER: FILTER, HYDRAULIC 2010132 Kirk's Automotive Inc

100 FILTER: FILTER, HYDRAULIC 2010132 GPM Truck Center Inc

100 FILTER: FILTER, HYDRAULIC 2010132 ElDorado National (California) Inc

100 FILTER: FILTER, HYDRAULIC 2010132 Crossline Supply LLC

100 FILTER: FILTER, HYDRAULIC 2010132 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

100 FILTER: FILTER, HYDRAULIC 2010132 Gillig LLC 54.75

99 FILTER: FILTER, HYDRAULIC 2010132 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC

99 FILTER: FILTER, HYDRAULIC 2010132 RWC Group

99 FILTER: FILTER, HYDRAULIC 2010132 Neopart Transit LLC

99 FILTER: FILTER, HYDRAULIC 2010132 Muncie Transit Supply

99 FILTER: FILTER, HYDRAULIC 2010132 Kirk's Automotive Inc

99 FILTER: FILTER, HYDRAULIC 2010132 GPM Truck Center Inc

99 FILTER: FILTER, HYDRAULIC 2010132 ElDorado National (California) Inc

99 FILTER: FILTER, HYDRAULIC 2010132 Crossline Supply LLC

99 FILTER: FILTER, HYDRAULIC 2010132 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

99 FILTER: FILTER, HYDRAULIC 2010132 Gillig LLC 54.75

98 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU MODULE0410171 RWC Group

98 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU MODULE0410171 Neopart Transit LLC

98 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU MODULE0410171 Muncie Transit Supply

98 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU MODULE0410171 Kirk's Automotive Inc

98 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU MODULE0410171 GPM Truck Center Inc

98 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU MODULE0410171 ElDorado National (California) Inc

98 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU MODULE0410171 Crossline Supply LLC

98 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU MODULE0410171 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

98 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU MODULE0410171 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 1524.34

98 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU MODULE0410171 Gillig LLC 1248.63

97 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU MODULE0410171 RWC Group

97 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU MODULE0410171 Neopart Transit LLC

97 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU MODULE0410171 Muncie Transit Supply

97 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU MODULE0410171 Kirk's Automotive Inc

97 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU MODULE0410171 GPM Truck Center Inc

97 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU MODULE0410171 ElDorado National (California) Inc

97 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU MODULE0410171 Crossline Supply LLC

97 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU MODULE0410171 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

97 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU MODULE0410171 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 1524.34

97 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU MODULE0410171 Gillig LLC 1248.63

96 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU MODULE0410171 RWC Group

96 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU MODULE0410171 Neopart Transit LLC

96 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU MODULE0410171 Muncie Transit Supply

96 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU MODULE0410171 Kirk's Automotive Inc

96 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU MODULE0410171 GPM Truck Center Inc

96 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU MODULE0410171 ElDorado National (California) Inc

96 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU MODULE0410171 Crossline Supply LLC

96 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU MODULE0410171 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

96 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU MODULE0410171 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 1524.34

96 MODULE: ABS BRAKE ECU MODULE0410171 Gillig LLC 1248.63

95 SPRING: AIR SPRING (FRONT) 0110106 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC

95 SPRING: AIR SPRING (FRONT) 0110106 RWC Group

95 SPRING: AIR SPRING (FRONT) 0110106 Neopart Transit LLC

95 SPRING: AIR SPRING (FRONT) 0110106 Muncie Transit Supply

95 SPRING: AIR SPRING (FRONT) 0110106 Kirk's Automotive Inc

95 SPRING: AIR SPRING (FRONT) 0110106 GPM Truck Center Inc

95 SPRING: AIR SPRING (FRONT) 0110106 ElDorado National (California) Inc

95 SPRING: AIR SPRING (FRONT) 0110106 Crossline Supply LLC

95 SPRING: AIR SPRING (FRONT) 0110106 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

95 SPRING: AIR SPRING (FRONT) 0110106 Gillig LLC 183.57

94 SPRING: AIR SPRING (FRONT) 0110106 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC

94 SPRING: AIR SPRING (FRONT) 0110106 RWC Group
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RFQ Quotes Received 10 Invited Suppliers 38

Close Date Active Quotes 10 Intent to Participate 7

RFQ Currency Shortlisted Quotes 10 Responded 10

Line Summary AWARD 140241 No

Unit Quantity

Quote 

Quantity

Award 

Quantity Rank

1 YOKE:KIT-REAR CHAMBER 040108 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 5.82

Line Item,Rev Supplier Award/Reject Reason Quote Price

Award RFQ: 138242 Bus Parts

138242-2

1/13/2026 14:00

USD

Each 12

Each 12

Each 12

Each 12

Each 12

File Download Time 1/13/2026 14:03

101 FILTER: FILTER, HYDRAULIC 2010132 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC

101 FILTER: FILTER, HYDRAULIC 2010132 RWC Group

101 FILTER: FILTER, HYDRAULIC 2010132 Neopart Transit LLC

101 FILTER: FILTER, HYDRAULIC 2010132 Muncie Transit Supply

101 FILTER: FILTER, HYDRAULIC 2010132 Kirk's Automotive Inc
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